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REFRESH & PROTECT YOUR RACKING

Whether your beams have seen a lot of use or are brand new, CleanBeam™
will keep them looking fresh for years to come. Just apply it right over any
existing labels and damaged beams to cover them completely and protect
against future wear. We will match CleanBeam™ to integrate seamlessly
with your racking. Reap long-term rewards from this one-time investment.

EFFORTLESS, MESS-FREE LABEL REMOVAL

Once CleanBeam™ is permanently installed on your racking, simply apply
your location labels on top of it. Now, when you need to move stock or
update a product, you can easily remove the location labels quickly and
completely, without leaving any residue. CleanBeam™ will let you say
goodbye to expensive magnets and the hassle of scraping old labels, saving
you time and money!

CLEANBIN™ COMPLETE BIN PROTECTION

The same CleanBeam™ technology can be used for bins as well. Now you
can match the color and size of your bins and cover up old labels or apply
CleanBin™ to new bins to keep them looking new. Simply apply your
barcode location labels on top of CleanBin™ for easier scanability. No
more stacking labels or trying to remove old labels making it easier to
find and pick parts.

TALK TO OUR EXPERTS TODAY » www.innovationandsupply.com | keaton@innovationandsupply.com | 770.561.5285
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> Labels Rolls Labels 2-11 12+

W Item # Size Notes Whse. PerRoll PerCase PerCase Case# Cases Cases

rm

F TT150100P 1.5"x 1" PERF C,ARD 5100 8 40,800 25LBS *CFP *CFP

) TT200100P 2"x 1" PERF C.ARD 5100 8 40,800 25LBS *CFP *CFP
TT2001002P 2" x 1" PERF/ 2 ACROSS C,AR,D 10200 4 40,800 21LBS *CFP *CFP
TT200150P 2"x1.5" PERF C,AR,D 3500 8 28,000 21LBS *CFP *CFP
TT2001502P 2"x1.5" PERF/ 2 ACROSS C,AR,D 7000 4 28,000 21LBS *CFP *CFP
TT200200P 2"x 2" PERF C,AR,D 2750 8 22,000 22LBS *CFP *CFP
TT300100P 3" x 1" PERF C,AR,D 5100 6 30,600 33LBS *CFP *CFP
TT300200P 3"x2" PERF C,AR,D 2750 6 16,500 33LBS *CFP *CFP
TT300300P 3"x3" PERF C,AR,D 1800 6 10,800 33LBS *CFP *CFP
TT300400P 3" x 4" PERF C,ARD 1400 6 8,400 33LBS *CFP *CFP
TT300500P 3"x 5" PERF CARD 1100 6 6,600 33LBS *CFP *CFP
TT325550P 3.25"x5.5" PERF C.ARD 1000 6 6,000 26LBS *CFP *CFP
TT350100P 3.5"x 1" PERF CA 5500 4 22,000 20LBS *CFP *CFP
TT350800P 3.5"x 8" PERF C,AR,D 750 4 3,000 20LBS *CFP *CFP
TT40500CONT 4" x 500' LINER EXP. C,AR,D CONT 4 4 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400100P 4" x 1" PERF CARD 5100 4 20,400 21LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400200P 4" x 2" PERF CARD 2750 4 11,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400250P 4" x2.5" PERF C,AR,D 2200 4 8,800 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400300P 4" x 3" PERF CARD 1800 4 7,200 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400400P 4" x 4" PERF C,ARD 1400 4 5,600 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400500P 4" x 5" PERF C,ARD 1100 4 4,400 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400600P 4" x 6" PERF CARD 1000 4 4,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400600 4" x 6" NO PERF CARD 1000 4 4,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT40060012 4"x 6" NO PERF 12’0D CA 2500 2 5,000 29LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400600PWI 4" x 6" WOUND IN C,AR,D 1000 4 4,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400600P1 4" x 6" 1” CORE, PERF C,AR,D 250 12 3,000 18LBS *CFP *CFP
TTSYN4060P** 4" x 6" FILM (o} 1000 4 4,000 25LBS *CFP *CFP
7TTTAG4060 4" x 6" TAG,PERF, NOTCHED C,AR,D 800 4 3,200 25LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400650P 4" x 6.5" PERF CARD 900 4 3,600 241LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400800P 4" x 8" PERF CARD 750 4 3,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP

g TT4001300P 4" x 13" PERF CARD 500 4 2,000 25LBS *CFP *CFP

5“ TT450250P 4.5"x2.5" PERF CA 2200 4 8,800 25LBS *CFP *CFP

E,_’ TT450450P 4.5"x4.5" PERF A 1300 4 5,200 26LBS *CFP *CFP

;i TT500300P 5"x 3" PERF CA 1800 4 7,200 28LBS *CFP *CFP

g TT500700P 5"x 7" PERF C,AR,D 800 4 3,200 27LBS *CFP *CFP

g TT600400P 6" x 4" PERF CA 1500 4 6,000 35LBS *CFP *CFP

B

<

g C=Chicago A-Atlanta R-Reno D-=Dallas w " Thermal Transfer Matte Polypropylenew

3

[$)]

&

BLUE ROWS ARE AVAILABLE WITH
PALLET PRICING. SEE PAGE 12.

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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1.1 FLOODCOATS

Item #

TT400300PYEL
TT400300P021
TT400300P182
TT400300P 185
TT400300P2975
TT400300P365
TT400300P251
TT400600PYEL
TT400600P021
TT400600P182
TT400600P 185
TT400600P2975
TT400600P365
TT400600P251
TT400600P726
TT400650PYEL
TT400650P021
TT400650P 182
TT400650P 185
TT400650P2975
TT400650P365
TT400600FFYEL**
TT400600FF021**
TT400600FF182**
TT400600FF185**
TT400600FF2975**
TT400600FF365**
TT400600FF251**
TT400600FF726**

Color

PANTONE YELLOW()
PMS 021 ORANGE @)
PMS 182 PINK ()
PMS 185RED @
PMS 2975 BLUE ()
PMS 365 GREEN ()
PMS 251 PURPLE ()
PANTONE YELLOW()
PMS 021 ORANGE @
PMs 182 PINK ()
pms 185RED @
PMS 2975 BLUE ()
PMS 365 GREEN ()
PMS 251 PURPLE ()
PMS 726 BROWN ()
PANTONE YELLOW()
PMS 021 ORANGE @
PMS 182 PINK ()
PMs 185 RED @
PMS 2975 BLUE ()
PMS 365 GREEN ()
PANTONE YELLOW()
PMS 021 ORANGE @
pms 182 PINK - O
pms 185RED @
PMS 2975 BLUE ()
PMS 365 GREEN ()
PMS 251 PURPLE ()
PMS 726 BROWN ()

Size

4"x3"
4"x3"
4"x3"
4"x3"
4"x3"
4"x3"
4"x3"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4" x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6.5"
4"x6.5"
4"x6.5"
4"x6.5"
4"x6.5"
4"x6.5"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x 6"
4"x6"

Whse.

CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD

O 0O 0O O 0O O O O

" THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS

Labels
Per Roll

1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
900
900
900
900
900
900
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

C=Chicago A-=Atlanta R=Reno D=Dallas w

" Fanfold w

1.1 FLUORESCENT FLOODCOATS

Item #

TT400600P801
TT400600P802
TT400600P804
TT400600P805
TT400600P806

Color

pms 801 BLUE @
PMs 802 GREEN ©
PMS 804 ORANGE @
PMS 805RED @
PMS 806 PINK @

Size

4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x6"
4"x 6"
4"x6"

C-=Chicago A-Atlanta R=Reno D-=Dallas

Whse.

CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD

Labels
Per Roll

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

Rolls

Per Case Per Case Case# Cases

N D N M DN NM NN S DM DM DM DD D DA DB BB BDMDBDMDMD DD DM DB B BN

Rolls

Per Case Per Case Case#

N

Labels

7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
7,200
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,600
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

Labels

4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

26LBS
26LBS
26LBS
26LBS
26LBS
26LBS
26LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS

25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS
25LBS

A
f |
Cost Per M
2-11 12+
Cases

*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP

. Cost Per M ’

2-11 12+
Cases Cases

*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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THERMAL TRANSFER LABELS |

A

| |
1.1. FANFOLDS Cost Per M
Labels/ Stacks Labels 2-11 12+
Item # Size Whse. Stack PerCase PerCase Case# Cases Cases
TT400200FF 4" x 2" C,AR,D 6000 2 12,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400300FF 4" x 3" CARD 4000 2 8,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400400FF 4"x 4" C,AR,D 3000 2 6,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400600FF 4"x 6" C,ARD 2000 2 4,000 23LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400650FF 4"x6.5" C,AR,D 2000 2 4,000 25LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400800FF 4"x 8" C,ARD 1000 2 2,000 16LBS *CFP *CFP
TT500300FF 5"x 3" CA 4000 2 8,000 28LBS *CFP *CFP
TT600400FF 6" x 4" C,ARD 2000 2 4,000 22LBS *CFP *CFP
C-=Chicago A-Atlanta R-Reno D-=Dallas w

BLUE ROWS ARE AVAILABLE WITH PALLET PRICING. SEE PAGE 12.
Stock Guidelines:

All labels are coated with a general-purpose permanent adhesive, wound out to an 8" O.D. roll, have a 3" core,
are perforated between labels, have 1/8" spacing and 1/8" radius corners unless otherwise noted.

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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|'f " POLYESTERTT LABELS

DURABLE

SCRATGH RESISTANT
FOR MANY APPLICATIONS
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POLYESTER TT. ROLLS Costpert |

Labels Rolls Labels 1-10 11+
Adhesive Per Roll PerCase PerCase Case# Cases Cases

TT125025POLY PERMANENT 1.25" x 0.25" 15710 2 31420 6LBS *CFP *CFP
TT150050POLY PERMANENT 1.5"x0.5" 9420 2 18840 6LBS *CFP *CFP
TT200038POLY PERMANENT 2" x 0.375" 10000 2 20000 6LBS *CFP *CFP
TT2075POLYAGG AGGRESSIVE 2"x0.75" 6500 2 13000 6LBS *CFP *CFP
TT200125POLY PERMANENT 2"x1.25" 4270 2 8540 6LBS *CFP *CFP
TT200400POLY PERMANENT 2"x 4" 1570 2 3140 6LBS *CFP *CFP
TT300100POLY PERMANENT 3"x 1" 5240 2 10480 10LBS *CFP *CFP
TT3010POLYAGG AGGRESSIVE 3"x 1" 5240 2 10480 10LBS *CFP *CFP
TT300300POLY PERMANENT 3"x3" 1880 2 3760 10LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400250POLY PERMANENT 4"x2.5" 2240 2 4480 14LBS *CFP *CFP
TT400600POLY PERMANENT 4"x 6" 1000 2 2000 14LBS *CFP *CFP

Polyester & Co-Pack Stock

All labels are wound out to an 8" O.D., on a 3" core with ¥8" spacing and have NO PERF. All labels are wound
loosely to prevent adhesive ooze. Product is stored in a controlled environment.
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DIRECT THERMAL STOCK LABELS

y €
NON-TOPCOATED MED. SENSITIVITY f ' A
. Cost Per M —
LiJd
Labels Rolls Labels 2-11 12+ m
Item # Size Notes Whse. Per Roll PerCase PerCase Case# Cases Cases <
A
NTCDT4060P 4" x 6" C,ARD 1000 4 4,000 24LBS *CFP *CFP .
NTCDT4065P 4" x 6.5" CA 900 4 3,600 26LBS *CFP *CFP H
NTCDT4060FF 4" x 6" FANFOLDED C,ARD 2000 2 4,000 24L.BS *CFP *CFP =

C-=Chicago A-Atlanta R=Reno D-=Dallas w

y -
PREMIUM TOPCOATED MED. SENSITIVITY T costperm
Labels Rolls Labels 211 12+

Item # Size Notes Whse. Per Roll PerCase PerCase Case# Cases Cases
DT200100P 2"x1" CA 5500 8 44,000 24LBS *CFP *CFP
DT300100P 3"x1" CA 5100 6 30,600 24LBS *CFP *CFP
DT300500P 3"x 5" CA 1140 6 6,840 241BS *CFP *CFP
DT40500CONT 4" x 500’ LINER EXP. CARD CONT 4 4 241BS *CFP *CFP
DT400200P 4"x2" CA 3000 4 12,000 241LBS *CFP *CFP
DT400300P 4"x 3" C,ARD 2000 4 8,000 241LBS *CFP *CFP
DT400600P 4"x 6" CARD 1000 4 4,000 241BS *CFP *CFP
DT400650P 4"x6.5" CARD 900 4 3,600 26LBS *CFP *CFP
DT400600FF 4"x 6" FANFOLDED CARD 2000 2 4,000 241BS *CFP *CFP
DT200100P1 2"x 1" 1" CORE CAR 1300 12 15,600 10LBS *CFP *CFP
DT225125P1 2.25"x 1.25" 1" CORE CA 1150 12 13,800 11LBS *CFP *CFP
DT300200P1 3"x2" 1" CORE CARD 740 12 8,880 14LBS *CFP *CFP
DT400100P1 4"x1" 1" CORE CARD 1300 12 15,600 17LBS *CFP *CFP
DT400200P1 4"x2" 1" CORE CAD 730 12 8,760 20LBS *CFP *CFP
DT400300P1 4" x 3" 1" CORE C,ARD 500 12 6,000 19LBS *CFP *CFP
DT400600P1 4"x6" 1" CORE CARD 250 12 3,000 18LBS *CFP *CFP
DT2314001** 2.31"x 4" DYMO C 300 18 5,400 5LBS *CFP *CFP

" Labels have 3/16" gap space and 3 sensor slots between Labetsw C-=Chicago A-=Atlanta R=Reno D=DaLLasW

Stock Guidelines:

All labels are coated with a general-purpose permanent adhesive, wound out to an 8" O.D. roll, have a 3" core,
are perforated between labels, have 1/8" spacing and 1/8" radius corners unless otherwise noted.
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BLUE ROWS ARE AVAILABLE WITH PALLET PRICING. SEE PAGE 12.
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T.T. & D.T. LABEL STOCK

PALLE]
PRICING

PALLET PRICING

TT400100P
TT400200P
TT400300P
TT400300FF
TT400400P
TT400600P
TT400600FF
TT400650P
TT400800P
DT400600P
NTCDT4060P
DT400600FF
NTCDT4060FF
DT400650P

Pallet Guidelines:

All labels are coated with a general-purpose adhesive, wound out to an 8" O.D. roll, have a 3" core, are

FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY
FULL PALLETS ONLY

Cases/Skid

75
75
75
96
75
75
96
75
75
15
75
96
96
75

Labels/Skid

1530M
825M
540M
768M
420M
300M
384M
270M
225M
300M
300M
384M
384M
270M

Price/M

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

perforated between labels, have 1/8" radius corners unless otherwise noted.

» BUY MORE AND SAVE MORE

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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 THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS

PLATINUM WAX

RIBBON

/EBRA ST

Item # In. x Ft. mm X m # Per Case <1 Case 1-3 Cases &Rllggglr?‘* COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PW1570984 | 157"x984' | 40mm x 300m 36 N/A *CFP *CFP X
PW2360984 | 2.36"x984' | 60mm x 300m 36 N/A *CFP *CFP 7
PW3150984 | 3.15"x984' | 80mm x 300m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP S
PW3270984 | 3.27"x984' | 83mm x 300m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP
PW4020984 | 4.02'x984' | 102mm x 300m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP STRIPE SERIES
PW4130984 | 4.13"x984' | 105mm x 300m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP : —
PW4330984 | 4.33"x984' | 110mm x 300m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP e RSt phbons,
PW5120984 | 5.12"x984' | 130mm x 300m 24 N/A *CFP “CFP Ordering 4+ Cases.
PW6000984 | 6.00"x984' | 152mm x 300m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP : N
PW6500984 | 6.50"x984' | 165mm x 300m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP ATl Soher Bbone aro sais from
PW6850984 | 6.85"x984' | 174mm x 300m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP e
PW7250984 | 7.25"x984' | 184mm x 300m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP
PW8660984 | 8.66"x984' | 220mm x 300m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. w

ZE B RA l Price Per Ribbon I

Item # In. x Ft. mmx m #PerCase <1Case 1-3Cases &Rllgggllg‘* COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PW1571476 | 1.57"x1476' | 40mm x 450m 36 N/A *CFP *CFP ¥
PW2361476 | 2.36"x1476' | 60mm x 450m 36* *CFP *CFP *CFP 7
PW3151476 | 3.15"x1476' | 80mm x 450m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP S
PW3271476 | 3.27"x1476' | 83mm x 450m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PW4021476 | 4.02"x1476' | 102mm x 450m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP STRIPE SERIES
PW4131476 | 4.13"x1476' | 105mm x 450m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP _ —
PW4331476 | 4.33'x 1476' | 110mm x 450m 24 *CFP *CFP “CFP e Reflects Ribbons,
PW5121476 | 5.12"x1476' | 130mm x 450m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP Ordering 4- Cases.
PW6001476 | 6.00"x 1476' | 152mm x 450m 12¢ *CFP *CFP *CFP “Ships from O15 warehouse,
PW6501476 | 6.50"x 1476' | 165mm x 450m 12* *CFP *CFP *CFP manufacturer " CroP Se from
PW6851476 | 6.85"x 1476' | 174mm x 450m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP
PW7251476 | 7.25"x1476' | 184mm x 450m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP Pax Engine Ribbons (2953w
PW8661476 | 8.66"x 1476' | 220mm x 450m 12¢ *CFP *CFP *CFP avallable non-stock

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. w
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |

INTERMEC

Item #

PW2520509
PW3150509
PW4090509
PW5120509
PW6690509

In. x Ft.

2.52" x 509'
3.15" x 509
4.09" x 509'
5.12" x 509’
6.69" x 509'

mmXxm

64mm x 155m
80mm x 155m
104mm x 155m
130mm x 155m
170mm x 155m

# Per Case

24
24
24*
24
24

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. W

INTERMEC

Item #

PW2521500
PW3151500
PW4091500
PW4501500
PW5121500
PW6691500

In. x Ft.

2.52” x 1500’
3.15” x 1500’
4.09” x 1500
4.50” x 1500’
5.12" x 1500’
6.69” x 1500’

mmXxm

64mm x 457m
80mm x 457m
104mm x 457m
114mm x 457m
130mm x 457m
170mm x 457m

# Per Case

36
24
24~
24
24
24

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. 7

INTERMEC

' Price Per Ribbon l

<1 Case

N/A
N/A
*CFP
N/A
N/A

1-3 Cases

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

Ribbons

& Labels**

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

Price Per Ribbon

<1 Case

N/A
N/A
*CFP
N/A
N/A
N/A

N

1-3 Cases

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

Ribbons
& Labels**

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

Price Per Ribbon
Ribbons
Item # In. x Ft. mm X m # Per Case <1 Case 1-3 Cases & Labels**
PW2521500C 2.52" x 1500' 64mm x 457m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP
PW3501500C 3.50" x 1500’ 89mm x 457m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP
PW4091500C 4.09" x 1500’ 104mm x 457m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP
PW4501500C 4.50" x 1500' 114mm x 457m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP
RIBBON SPECS: 1 fiber core with notches, core width=117mm, ribbon

centered on core, coated side out.

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

3400

8646

PM

PX SERIES

Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases.

" Price Reflects Ribbons\

*Ships from CIS warehouse. N
All other ribbons drop ship from

manufacturer.

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

4420

4440

PX

PM SERIES

" Price Reflects Ribbons\
Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases.

*Ships from CIS warehouse. N
All other ribbons drop ship from
manufacturer.

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

4400 ONLY J

" Price Reflects Ribbons\
Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases.

*Ships from CIS warehouse. N
All other ribbons drop ship from

manufacturer.

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285

PLATINUM WAX RIBBONS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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 THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS

I
E D/ \T/ \M/ \>< [ price Per Rbbon. 1
Ribbons
E Item # : : # Per Case <1 Case 1-3 Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
> PW2521181 2.52"x 1181' 64mm x 360m 36 N/A *CFP *CFP PRODIGY
>< PW3151181 3.15"x 1181' 80mm x 360m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP
- w ) PW3501181 3.50" x 1181" 89mm x 360m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP DMX
_ PW4021181 4.02"x 1181' 102mm x 360m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP M CLASS
oo PW4131181 4.13"x 1181' 105mm x 360m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP | CLASS
[ e | PW4331181 4.33"x 1181' 110mm x 360m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP H CLASS
—_ PW5121181 5.12"x 1181’ 130mm x 360m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP W CLASS
(J e PW6001181 6.00" x 1181' 152mm x 360m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP <
" ' * * ** Price Reflects Ribbons
PW6501181 6.50" x 1181 165mm x 360m 12 N/A CFP CFP Ordered With Labels or i
PW8501181 8.50" x 1181 216mm x 360m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP Ordering 4+ Cases.
. B H e \
RIBBON SPECS: 1 fiber core, coated side in. \] Johips from CIS warehouse.
manufacturer.

DATAMAXINFO: | & W Class printers can use ribbons up to 1476 ft. in length,
but must be coated side in.
H Class printers can use 1476 ft. ribbons too. They can be
coated side in or side out.
Some H Class printers can use 1968 ft. ribbons.

SATO )

Ribbons
Item # In. x Ft. mm x m # Per Case <1 Case 1-3 Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PW2131345 2.13" x 1345' 54mm x 410m 36 N/A *CFP *CFP
PW3151345 M84PRO
3.15" x 1345' 80mm x 410m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP
M8400RV
PW4021345 4.02" x 1345' 102mm x 410m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP G |_E
PW4131345 4.13" x 1345' 105mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP GTE
PW4331345 4.33" x 1345' 110mm x 410m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP cL
PW5121345 5.12" x 1345' 130mm x 410m 24 N/A *CFP *CFP /
PW6181345 6.18" x 1345' 157mm x 410m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP  Price Reflects Ribbon;
PW6501345 6.50"x 1345' | 165mm x 410m 12 N/A *CFP *CFP Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases.
. . . N\
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side in. 7 e
manufacturer.
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |

PLATINUM WAX

RIBBON

PLATINUM WAX RIBBONS

~ WITH 1/2 CORE
Item # In. x Ft. mm X m Qty. Per Case 1+Cases COMPATIBLE DESKTOP PRINTERS
PW2170243 217" x 243' 55mm x 74m 36 *CFP T P-2844
PW2520243 2.52" x 243’ 64mm x 74m 36 *CFP GK 420
PW3270243 3.27" x 243' 83mm x 74m 36 *CFP
PW4330243 4.33" x 243' 110mm x 74m 24,36 *CFP
RIBBON SPECS: 1/2"fiber core, coated side out. w
Item # In. x Ft. mm X m Qty. Per Case 1+Cases COMPATIBLE DESKTOP PRINTERS
PW1500243 150"x243 | 38mmx 74m 36 *CFP TLP-2824 J
PW2240243 2.24" x 243' 57mm x 74m 36 *CFP
RIBBON SPECS: 1/2" fiber core, coated side out.w
Item # In. x Ft. mm x m Qty. Per Case  1+Cases COMPATIBLE DESKTOP PRINTERS
PW2520361 2.52" x 361" 64mm x 110m 96 *CFP OVATION
PW3270361 3.27" x 361" 83mm x 110m 24,96 *CFP C-CLASS
PW4020361 4.02"x 361" 102mm x 110m 96 *CFP
PW4330361 4.33"x 361" 110mm x 110m 24,96 *CFP
RIBBON SPECS: 1/2" fiber core, coated side in. w

SATO

Item # In x Ft. mm x m Qty. Per Case 1+Cases COMPATIBLE DESKTOP PRINTERS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

2.52" x 459' 64mm x 140m 48 *CFP
zxi:zgzzz 2.99" x 459' 76mm x 140m 48 *EFP CG_ZOO J
PW4020459 4.02" x 459' 102mm x 140m 48 *CFP CGZfOO SER' ES
PW4250459 4.25" x 459' 108mm x 140m 48 *CFP
PW4330427 4.33" x 427" 110mm x 130m 72 *CFP
RIBBON SPECS: 1/2" fiber core, coated side out. w ’|7
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |
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= PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS |
Transferability
E ® High density formulation necessary to provide Aoplicanilt 5
icapill -
>>< consistent scan rates %}Labelsy Density
= ® Widest print latitude to the most receiving materials
E ® Excellent edge definition and print quality at high dpi
g and print speeds - up to 12 IPS
— ® Low printhead energy requirements for
(Ve . smudge Heat
image transfer Resistance Resistance
® Superior abrasion resistance compared to Chemical
conventional wax products Resistance

® Anti-static formulation and backcoating to prolong printhead life

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS |

® High speed print and apply labeling systems

® Shipping, carton and address labeling

® Small character and graphics printing with 300/400 dpi Resin Enhanced

Wax Ribbons

® All product ID label and tag printing, retail, industrial

and apparel
® All general purpose labeling

FORMULATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION |

§ ¢ Base Film Thickness: 4.5 +/- .3 micron

Qg ¢ Ribbon Thickness: 7.7 +/- .3 micron

§._ ® Ink Color: Black

% ® Printing Density: > 1.90 Macbeth Densitometer
éi ® Tranmission Density: > 1.20 Macbeth Densitometer
g ® Ink Melting Point: 74°c

8 ® Sensitivity: 11mj/mm2

§ ® Recommended Maximum Print Speed: 12 Inches (305mm) per second

RECOMMENDED MEDIA SUBSTRATES |

,|8 Coated & uncoated papers, tag stocks, synthetic papers, and other
pressure sensitive materials.
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PLATINUM WAX PLATINUM WAX RESIN PLATINUM RESIN
Resin-Enhanced Wax ¢ Superior image durability on a wide variety * Highest quality printing on a
e Bestall around performance of materials broad range of films & synthetics
e Excellent imaging and ¢ High abrasion and heat resistance e Superior resistance to abrasion,
durability ¢ Excellent high-definition, dark characters scratches & smearing
¢ Great for rotated barcodes & images at 10 IPS e Excellent edge definition and
e Deep, rich images at 12 IPS e Utilizes less printhead energy print quality at 8 IPS
¢ Requires nominal printer e Anti-Static back coating for longer  Perfect for long life applications
energy settings printhead life. e Anti-Static back coating for
e Anti-Static back coating for longer printhead life
longer printhead life
APPLICATIONS: APPLICATIONS: APPLICATIONS:
Shipping, Warehousing, Retail Healthcare, Outdoor, RFID, Transportation, Hazardous, Electronics, Outdoors,
Hang Tags, Transportation, Product ID, Retail, Industrial, Automotive Medical, Pharmaceutical, Heat
Flexible Packaging, Apparel, Shrink Wrap, Automotive
Industrial

29

ALL POPULAR SIZES AND COLORS OF THERMAL
TRANSFER RIBBONS ARE READY FOR QUICK DELIVERY

TALK TO OUR EXPERTS TODAY » www.innovationandsupply.com | keaton@innovationandsupply.com | 770.561.5285
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |

PLATINUM
WAX-RESIN

RIBBON

/EBRA

Item #

PWR1570984
PWR2360984
PWR3150984
PWR3270984
PWR4020984
PWR4130984
PWR4330984
PWR5120984
PWR6000984
PWR6500984
PWR6850984
PWR7250984
PWR8660984

In. x Ft.

1.57" x 984'
2.36" x 984"
3.15" x 984"
3.27" x 984"
4.02" x 984"
4.13" x 984"
4.33" x 984"
5.12" x 984"
6.00" x 984"
6.50" x 984"
6.85" x 984"
7.25" x 984"
8.66" x 984"

mmXxm

40mm x 300m
60mm x 300m
80mm x 300m
83mm x 300m
102mm x 300m
105mm x 300m
110mm x 300m
130mm x 300m
152mm x 300m
165mm x 300m
174mm x 300m
184mm x 300m
220mm x 300m

48
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12

# Per Case

' Price Per Ribbon l

Ribbons
& Labels**

1-2 Cases 3+ Cases
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. W

/EBRA

Item #

PWR1571476
PWR2361476
PWR3151476
PWR3271476
PWRA4021476
PWR4131476
PWR4331476
PWR5121476
PWR6001476
PWR6501476
PWR6851476
PWR7251476
PWR8661476

In. x Ft.

1.57" x 1476
2.36" x 1476'
3.15" x 1476'
3.27" x 1476'
4.02" x 1476
4.13" x 1476’
4.33" x 1476
5.12" x 1476'
6.00" x 1476'
6.50" x 1476'
6.85" x 1476'
7.25" x 1476'
8.66" x 1476'

mmXx m

40mm x 450m
60mm x 450m
80mm x 450m
83mm x 450m
102mm x 450m
105mm x 450m
110mm x 450m
130mm x 450m
152mm x 450m
165mm x 450m
174mm x 450m
184mm x 450m
220mm x 450m

# Per Case

48
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
12
12
12
12
12

l Price Per Ribbon .

Ribbons
& Labels**

1-2 Cases 3+ Cases
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP
*CFP *CFP

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. W

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

Xl
Z
S
STRIPE SERIES

"* Price Reflects Ribbons
Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

Xl
Z
S
STRIPE SERIES

** Price Reflects Ribbons
Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases.

Pax Engine Ribbons (2953
available non-stock.
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' THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS

|N—|—ERM EC I Price Per Ribbon I S
Ribbons m
Item # In. x Ft. mm Xxm # Per Case 1-2Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS rem—
PWR2520509 2.52" x 509" 64mm x 155m 36 *CFP *CFP *CFP
. \ \ . 3400 s
PWR3150509 3.15" x 509 80mm x 155m 24 CFP CFP CFP rem—
PWRA4090509 | 4.09"x509' | 104mm x 155m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP 8646 ()
PWR5120509 | 5.12"x 509 130mm x 155m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP PM #
PWR6690509 6.69" x 509' 170mm x 155m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP p>< SER' ES 1
. " Price Reflects Ribbons <
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. W Ordered With Labels 0%
Ordering 4+ Cases g
| N TE R I\/I EC Price Per Ribbon —
|
Ribbons I_
Item # In. x Ft. mm x m # Per Case 1-2 Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS <|
PWR2521500 | 2.52" x 1500' 64mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP 4420 m
PWR3151500 | 3.15"x 1500' 80mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP 4440
PWR4091500 | 4.09" x 1500 104mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP p><
PWR4501500 | 4.50" x 1500' 114mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PM SERIES
PWR5121500 | 5.12" x 1500' 130mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PWR6691500 | 6.69" x 1500' 170mm x 457m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP
“* Price Reflects Ribbons
Ordered With Labels orq
Ordering 4+ Cases

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. W

INTERMEC e :

rice Per Ribbon

Ribbons
Item # In. x Ft. mm x m # Per Case 1-2Cases 3+Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PWR2521500C | 2.52"x 1500' | 64mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
4400 ONLY J
PWR3501500C | 3.50"x 1500' | 89mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PWR4091500C | 4.09"x 1500' | 104mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP i .
rice Reflects Ribbons
PWR4501500C | 4.50"x 1500' | 114mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP Oregred with Labels orif
rdering 4+ Cases.

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core with notches, core width=117mm, ribbon
centered on core, coated side out.

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285 2/|
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |

o9
= PLATINUM WAX-RESIN RIBBON
= :
E DATA I\/I A>< Price Per Ribbon

Ribbons
E Item # In. x Ft. mm X m # Per Case 1-2Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
> PWR2521181 2.52" x 1181' 64mm x 360m 36 *CFP *CFP *CFP
* PWR3151181 3.15" x 1181 80mm x 360m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP pROD|GY
: PWR3501181 3.50" x 1181' 89mm x 360m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP [E)/II\ZI:XLASS
m PWR4021181 4.02" x 1181' 102mm x 360m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
ﬂ PWR4331181 4.33"x 1181' 110mm x 360m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP | CLASS
— PWR5121181 | 5.12"x 1181 130mm x 360m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP H CLASS
w PWR6001181 6.00" x 1181" 152mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP \X/ CLASS )
— PWR6501181 6.50" x 1181 165mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP
= PWR8501181 | 8.50"x 1181 216mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP “* Price Reflects Ribbons
w Ordered With Labels orq
= Ordering 4+ Cases.
— RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side in. W
(Je

DATAMAX INFO: | & W/ Class printers can use ribbons up to 1476 ft. in length,
but must be coated side in.
H Class printers can use 1476 ft. ribbons too. They can be
coated side in or side out.
Some H Class printers can use 1968 ft. ribbons.

SATO Moo

Item # In. x Ft. mm X m # Per Case 1-2 Cases 3+ Cases S?Lba%c:;:** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PWR2131345 2.13" x 1345' 54mm x 410m 36 *CFP *CFP *CFP M84PRO
PWR3151345 3.15" x 1345’ 80mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP M84OO R\/
PWR4021345 4.02" x 1345' 102mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP Gl |_E
PWR4131345 | 4.13"x 1345' 105mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP GTE
PWR4331345 4.33" x 1345' 110mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PWR5121345 5.12" x 1345’ 130mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP CL J
PWR6181345 6.18" x 1345' 157mm x 410m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PWR6501345 | 6.50"x 1345' | 165mm x 410m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP grggfng@?§CEgsgﬁfgCﬂ

Ordering 4+ Cases.
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side in. W
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' THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS

PLATINUM WAX-RESIN RIBBON SPECS

PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS | Transferability

o
,,/’/ 4/ )

* Wide print latitude to broad range of Applicabllity
[0 Labels 4

. Density
receiving materials

® Strong scratch and smear abrasion resistance on
papers, synthetics, and polyesters
* Excellent edge definition and print quality at high

dpi and print speeds - up to 8 IPS Smudge Heat
* Anti-static formulation and backcoating to prolong Rcs/istance Resistance
printhead life Chemical
Resistance

* UL agency recognized

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS |

* Applications requiring moderate to high scratch and smear resistance
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* High speed print and apply labeling systems

* Shipping, carton and address labeling

¢ All product ID label and tag printing, retail, industrial
and apparel

® Heat shrink wrap applications

FORMULATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION |

* Base Film Thickness: 4.6 +/- .3 micron 2
* Ribbon Thickness: 10.0+/- .3 micron g
* Ink Color: Black é
® Printing Density: > 1.90 Macbeth Densitometer %
* Tranmission Density: > 1.30 Macbeth Densitometer 3
* Ink Melting Point: 80°c s
* Sensitivity: 14mj/mm2 ‘3
¢* Recommended Maximum Print Speed: 8 Inches (203mm) per second E

>

RECOMMENDED MEDIA SUBSTRATES |

Coated & uncoated papers, coated tag stocks, gloss papers, synthetic papers, films (PVC,
BOPP, PET), retro reflective, and other pressure sensitive materials.
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |
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S Z E B RA Price Per Ribbon

z Ribbons
Item # In. x Ft. mm X m #Per Case 1-2Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

PR1570984 1.57" x 984' 40mm x 300m 48 *CFP “CFP *CFP X|
PR2360984 2.36" x 984' 60mm x 300m 24* “CFP “CFP “CFP 7
PR3150984 3.15" x 984" 80mm x 300m 24~ *CFP *CFP *CFP 5
PR3270984 3.27" x 984' 83mm x 300m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP STRIPE SERIES
PR4020984 4.02" x 984' 102mm x 300m 24 “CFP “CFP *CFP .
PR4130984 413" x 984’ 105mm x 300m 24 “CFP “CFP “CFP ~
“* Price Reflects Ribbons
PR4330984 4.33" x 984' 110mm x 300m 24~ *CFP *CFP *CFP Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases.
PR5120984 5.12" x 984' 130mm x 300m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PR6000984 6.00" x 984' 152mm x 300m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP “Ships from CIS warehouse. )
PR6500984 6.50"x 984' | 165mm x 300m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP mandcter ™ rop shie from
PR6850984 6.85" x 984' 174mm x 300m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PR7250984 7.25" x 984" 184mm x 300m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PR8660984 8.66" x 984" 220mm x 300m 12* *CFP *CFP *CFP
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. w
Z E B RA ' Price Per Ribbon l
9 Ribbons
§ Item # In. x Ft. mm x m #Per Case 1-2Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
<
g PR1571476 1.57" x 1476' 40mm x 450m 48 *CFP *CFP *CFP X
3 PR2361476 2.36" x 1476' 60mm x 450m 24+ “CFP *CFP *CFP 7
S PR3151476 3.15" x 1476' 80mm x 450m 24 “CFP *CFP “CFP g
Q0
» PR3271476 3.27" x 1476' 83mm x 450m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
5 STRIPE SERIES
2 PR4021476 4.02"x 1476' | 102mm x 450m 24* *CFP *CFP *CFP
= PR4131476 4.13"x1476' | 105mm x 450m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
~ ** Price Reflects Ribbons
o PR4331476 4.33"x 1476' | 110mm x 450m 24+ “CFP “CFP “CFP Ordered With Labels or if
S Ordering 4+ Cases
o PR5121476 5.12"x 1476' | 130mm x 450m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
N " " * *, *
& PR6001476 6.00" x 1476' | 152mm x 450m 12 CFP CFP CFP Pax Engine Ribbons (2953)
PR6501476 6.50" x 1476' 165mm x 450m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP available non-stock.
PR6851476 6.85"x 1476' | 174mm x 450m 12 “CFP “CFP *CFP
PR7251476 | 7.25"x1476' | 184mm x 450m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP ;Sllh(‘ﬁg[‘;@b%'nssgfgghs"hﬁ‘;zoq
PR8661476 8.66" x 1476' | 220mm x 450m 12 *CFP “CFP *CFP manufacturer
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. W
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 THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS

INTERMEC s—— =
Ribbons E
Item # In. x Ft. mm x m #Per Case 1-2Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS :
PR2560509 | 256"'x509 | 64mmx 155m 12 “CFP “CFP “CFP 3400 —_—
|
PR3150509 3.15" x 509' 80mm x 155m 24 *CFP *CFP “CFP 8646 (Ve
PR4090509 | 4.09"x509' | 104mm x 155m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP PM Lil
PR5120509 5.12"x509' | 130mm x 155m 24 “CFP “CFP “CFP PX SERIES o
PR6690509 6.69"x 509' | 170mm x 155m 24 “CFP “CFP “CFP E
) ** Price Reflects Ribb
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. \] Ordered With Labels o i _—
Ordering 4+ Cases. I
A
INTERMEC l I ==
Price Per Ribbon
Ribbons
Item # In. x Ft. mm x m #Per Case 1-2Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PR2561500 | 2.56"x1500° | 64mm x 457m 36 *CFP *CFP “CFP 4450
PR3151500 | 3.15"x1500° | 80mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP “CFP 4440
PR4091500 | 4.09"x1500° | 104mm x 457m 24 “CFP “CFP *CFP PY
PR4501500 | 4.50"x1500° | 114mm x 457m 24 “CFP “CFP “CFP
PM SERIES
PR5121500 | 5.12x1500° | 130mm x 457m 24 “CFP “CFP “CFP
PR6691500 | 6.69"x1500' | 170mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP “CFP N
" Price Reflects Ribbons
Ordgrgd \)(/itf:1 Lébels orif
. raering 4+ Cases.
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side out. 7

INTERMEC e :

rice Per Ribbon

Ribbons

Item # In. x Ft. mm x m # Per Case 1-2 Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PR2561500C | 2.56" x 1500' 64mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP 4400 ON |_Y
PR3501500C | 3.50"x 1500' 89mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PR4091500C | 4.09" x 1500 104mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP ~

** Price Reflects Ribbons
PR4501500C | 4.50"x 1500' 114mm x 457m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP Ordered With Labels or if
Ordering 4+ Cases.

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core with notches, core width= 17 mm, ribbon centered
on core, coated side out.

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |

. —

I

(— DATAMAX —A—

g Price Per Ribbon

Ribbons

: Item # In. x Ft. mm X m # Per Case 1-2Cases 3+ Cases & Labels** CUMPAHBLE pR|N'|'ERS
PR2521181 2.52"x 1181 64mm x 360m 24 CFP CFP CFP PRODIGY

z PR3151181 3.15"x 1181' | 80mm x 360m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP DMX

= | PR3501181 3.50"x 1181' | 89mm x 360m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP

— PR4021181 4.02"x1181' | 102mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP M CLASS

g PR4331181 4.33"x1181' | 110mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP | CLASS

P PR5121181 5.12"x 1181" | 130mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP H CLASS

z PR6001181 6.00"x 1181' | 152mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP W CLASS
PR6501181 6.50" x 1181' | 165mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP
PR8501181 8.50"x 1181' | 216mm x 360m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP “ Price Reflects Ribbons\

Ordered With Labels or if
) ) Ordering 4+ Cases.
RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side in 7

DATAMAXINFO: | & W Class printers can use ribbons up to 1476 ft. in length,
but must be coated side in.
H Class printers can use 1476 ft. ribbons too. They can be
coated side in or side out.
Some H Class printers can use 1968 ft. ribbons.

SATO g r——

Item # In. x Ft. mm X m # Per Case 1-2 Cases 3+ Cases ;Lbal:g?ss** COMPATIBLE PRINTERS
PR2001345 1.97" x 1345' 51mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP M84PRO
PR3151345 3.15" x 1345’ 80mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP M84OOR\/
PR4021345 4.02" x 1345' 102mm x 410m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP GLE
PR4131345 4.13" x 1345' 105mm x 410m 24 *CFP *CFP *CFP GTE
PR4331345 4.33" x 1345' 110mm x 410m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP C|_

PR5001345 5.12" x 1345’ 130mm x 410m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP )

PR6001345 6.00" x 1345' 152mm x 410m 12 *CFP *CFP *CFP : : ~

PR6501345 | 6.50"x 1345 | 165mm x410m 12 “CFP “CFP *CFP Ordered Wiitn Laberoor
Ordering 4+ Cases.

RIBBON SPECS: 1" fiber core, coated side in W
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 THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS

PLATINUM RESIN RIBBON SPECS

PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS | Transferabilty

Applicabllity
* Wide print latitude to broad range of plastic films,  © La0€ls
synthetics, and polyesters

Density

® Strong scratch and smear abrasion resistance
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* Excellent edge definition and print quality at high

dpi and print speeds - up to 8 IPS Smudge Heat
* Anti-static formulation and backcoating to prolong Resistance Resistance
printhead life Chemical
Resistance

RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS |

Applications requiring high scratch and smear resistance
Medical and pharmaceutical applications

.
.

* Chemical drum applications

® Heat shrink wrap applications
[ J

Automotive and electronics applications

FORMULATION TECHNICAL INFORMATION |

&
¢ Base Film Thickness: 4.5 +/- .3 micron §
¢ Ribbon Thickness: 6.7 +/- .5 micron §
* Ink Color: Black E
* Printing Density: > 1.80 Macbeth Densitometer g
®* Tranmission Density: > 1.00 Macbeth Densitometer g
* Ink Melting Point: 83° g
* Sensitivity: 16mj/mm2 2
* Recommended Maximum Print Speed: 8 Inches (203mm) per second :E

3

O

RECOMMENDED MEDIA SUBSTRATES

Synthetic papers, films (PVC, PET), BOPP, polyester, retro reflective, and other thermal
receptive facestocks.

n
~
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THERMAL TRANSFER RIBBONS |

Item #

PWM2171969
PWM4331969
PWRM2171969
PWRM4331969
PRM2171969
PRM4331969

In. x Ft.

217" x 1969'
4.33" x 1969’
217" x 1969'
4.33" x 1969’
217" x 1969’
4.33" x 1969’

MONARCH
RIBBONS

MONARCH

mmXxm

55mm x 600m
110mm x 600m
55mm x 600m
110mm x 600m
55mm x 600m
110mm x 600m

# Per Case

RIBBON SPECS: 1" core Molded Plastic Cores W

Type 1-2 cases

WAX
WAX
P WAX/RESIN
P WAX/RESIN
RESIN
RESIN

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285

' Price Per Ribbon .

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

3+ cases

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

Ribbons
& Labels**

COMPATIBLE PRINTERS

9805
9820
9830
9835
9840
9850

J

Ordering 3+ Cases.

" Price Reflects Ribbon?
Ordered With Labels or if
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DEM EQUIVALENT PRINTHEADS | s |

WE NOW OFFER

PRINTHEADS *

Sel L -MARK

Printer Model DPI Item # Price

.-
==
—
—
——
rmi
p—
=]
72

EasyPrint (128mm) 300 dpi P1086711813-EQV *CFP

Bl/ERBA

Printer Model DPI Item # Price

GLP/GV (4") 203 dpi 65620170700-EQV *CFP

DATAMAX

Printer Model DPI Item # Price

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno
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'OEM EQUIVALENT PRINTHEADS

VIDEOJE T

Printer Model DPI Item #
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Printer Model DPI Item #
Z4M | ZAM Plus / Z4000 G79057M-EQV

ZM400 300 dpi 79801M-EQV
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INTERMEC OEM PRINTHEADS |

GENUINE

INTERMEG ¢
AND SAT0

OEM PRINTHEADS

INTERMEC

Printer Model DPI Item # Price
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~ SATO OEM PRINTHEADS

GENUINE SATO OEM PRINTHEADS

SATO

Printer Model DPI Item #

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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WHY CHOOSE DIGITAL?

UNIQUE LABEL REQUIREMENTS You now you have a way
to receive rich 4 color process printing in ANY shape label
up to 8.7" wide (with up to 10” wide web) in virtually any
length all at an cost effective price.

HIGH QUALITY LABELS CIS offers you high quality labels
with impressively quick turnarounds and low pricing. With
quantities as low as 100 labels and no need for plates or dies,
you benefit from our manufacturing efficiencies.

PRECISION LASER DIE CUT

With our in-line precision laser die cutter there are no costly
dies. That means any shape, no matter how complicated,
can be produced literally at the speed of light; including
perforations. You can say “yes” to those unique labels that
would have been too costly to produce in the past.

CIS digital printing offers a wide variety of face stocks,
adhesives, laminates and UV coatings, providing creative
solutions for all your needs.

THEY ARE PERFECT FOR:

¢ Promotions & Marketing Decorative

¢ Product Labels Barcoding & Variable Data
e Durable & Industrial Labels

e Unique Shapes & Sizes

99

OFFERING A VARIETY OF FACE STOCKS, ADHESIVES,
LAMINATES & UV COATINGS TO SUIT ALLYOUR NEEDS

TALK TO OUR EXPERTS TODAY » www.innovationandsupply.com | keaton@innovationandsupply.com | 770.561.5285
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LASER STOCK LABELS |
8'2" BY 11" SHEETS

Packed in trays of 100
Bulk is only available in White.

TEM#  LS400200 LS400250 LS400333 LS425275 5 Fluorescent Colors Available.
AVERY #  5163/8163 - 5164/8164 -

COLOR O O OQrneeeo @) A
Bul

ulk Pricing
Item # Label Size  # Per Sheet 7-15 Packs 16-30 Packs 31+ Packs 1-5 Cases 6+ Cases Color

LS400200 4"x2" 10 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS400200BP 4" x 2" 10 N/A N/A N/A *CFP *CFP QO
LS400250 4"x2.5" 8 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS400333 4"x3.33" 6 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS400333BP 4"x3.33" 6 N/A N/A N/A *CFP *CFP O
LS400333FC 4"x3.33" 6 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS400333FO 4" x3.33" 6 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A @)
LS400333FG 4"x3.33" 6 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A @)
LS400333FP 4"x3.33" 6 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A )
LS400333FR 4" x3.33" 6 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A )
LS425275 4.25" x 2.75" 8 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
Packed in trays of 100 w
Bulk is only available in White.
5 Fluorescent Colors Availablew
ITEM # LS425550 LS850350 LS8501100 LS850550
AVERY# - - 5165/8165 . A
COLOR- © © oreces © ' Bulk Pricing "

Item # Label Size  # Per Sheet  7-15 Packs 16-30 Packs 31+ Packs 1-5Cases 6+ Cases Color
LS425550 4.25" x 5.5" 4 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS850350 8.5"x3.5" 3 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS850550 8.5"x5.5" 2 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS850550BP 8.5"x5.5" 2 N/A N/A N/A *CFP *CFP O
LS8501100 8.5" x 11" 1 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS8501100BP 8.5"x 11" 1 N/A N/A N/A *CFP *CFP O
LS8501100FC 8.5"x 11" 1 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS8501100FO 8.5"x 11" 1 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A .
LS8501100FG 8.5"x 11" 1 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A @)
LS8501100FP 8.5"x 11" 1 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A .
LS8501100FR 8.5"x 11" 1 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A .

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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" LASER STOCK LABELS
81" BY 11" SHEETS

Packed in trays of 100
Bulk is only available in White.

.
]

5 Fluorescent Colors Avaitable,w
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ITEM # LS175050 LS262100 LS268200 LS283150
AVERY#  5167/8167 5160/8160 6490 )
COLOR O Creeeo O O .

Bulk Pricing
Label Size # Per Sheet 7-15Packs 16-30 Packs 31+ Packs 1-5 Cases 6+ Cases

LS175050 1.75"x 5" 80 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS262100 2.625"x 1" 30 *CFP *CFP “CFP N/A N/A O
LS262100BP 2.625"x 1" 30 N/A N/A N/A “CFP “CFP O
LS262100FC 2.625"x 1" 30 *CFP *CFP “CFP N/A N/A O
LS262100FO 2.625"x 1" 30 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A )
LS262100FG 2.625"x 1" 30 *CFP *CFP “CFP N/A N/A 0)
LS262100FP 2.625" x 1" 30 *CFP *CFP “CFP N/A N/A Q
LS262100FR 2.625"x 1" 30 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A )
LS268200 2.688"x 2" 15 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS283150 2.833"x 1.5" 21 *CFP *CFP “CFP N/A N/A O

E E |

E Packed in trays of 100

( Bulk is only available in White.

E_] )

E

ﬁ—] 7 [

ITEM # LS300500 LS343066 LS400100 LS400133
E\HEEE £ . 5366 5161/8161 5162/8162 A
O o
© © © ' BukPricng "

Item # Label Size # Per Sheet 7-15Packs 16-30 Packs 31+ Packs 1-5 Cases 6+ Cases Color
LS300500 3"X 5" 4 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS343066 3.438" x .67" 30 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS400100 4" x 1" 20 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O
LS400133 4"x1.33" 14 *CFP *CFP *CFP N/A N/A O

\White and Fluorescent
100 packs are shrinkwrapped in white chipboard trays of 100 with 10 trays
per case. 100 packs can be shipped in less than full cases, and can be mixed

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

and matched. A minimum order of 7 packs is required or a small order fee of
$20.00 applies.

Bulk Packs

Bulk packs are shrinkwrapped in bundles of 250, with four bundles per case.
Cases cannot be broken and have a minimum order of one case.

37
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WE MAKE THE LABEL DESIGN PROCESS A SNAP!
Please consider CIS as your personal design team for
your next label solution. We are happy to put our talented
team of designers to work for you. Not a designer? Now
you have your own virtual design team to create top
quality professional designs for you.

Our fixed price concept development and design model
is created to make it easy for you to receive high quality
graphic design services for your company's labeling
needs. We have included in this document, a simple
questionnaire to help us get started on your label design.
Please review and fill out the questions to the best of
your abilities.

U TN,

T i

HIGH QUALITY
LABEL DESIGNS
FOR JUST $150

DEFINING THE MESSAGE

Our CIS design team will work with you to establish the
criteria that will guide the process of creating your new
custom label design. Information will be gathered from
phone interview(s) and a brief questionnaire. Through
this process, we will identify specific communication
and aesthetic criteria.

THE CREATIVE BRIEF

Before beginning design work, the project’s functions
and goals must be identified. To help clarify these
objectives, we first must define your target audience,
core message and theme, as well as your company's or

product’s “personality.” This information will provide
the criteria which will guide the design process.

THE IMPORTANCE OF DESIGN

The quality of the design and production should
encourage conscious action on the part of your target
audience. Quality and clarity become both a form of
promotion and an expression of the label's goals. Our
CIS design team will work in collaboration with you
and your team to ensure that all materials produced
support this goal.

TALK TO OUR EXPERTS TODAY » www.innovationandsupply.com | keaton@innovationandsupply.com | 770.561.5285
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INTEGRATED STOCK LABELS |

8'2" BY 11" STOCK

ITEM #
INFO

ITEM #

1UP

4" X2%"

2UP

4" X2%"

1UP

8" X 31"

2UP

32X 2%

1UP

3" X2"

with or without perf

with or without perf

]

with or without perf

|

L1
IL1-P {With Perf}

L2
IL2-P {With Perf}

IL3

IL4
IL4-P {With Perf}

IL5

Label is ¥4" from left
and 78" from bottom
& V4" from left with

Labels are 36" from
left & right, 78" from
bottom & V8" between

Label is V4" from
left & right, and 78"
from bottom.

Labels are ¥2" from
left & right, 38"
from bottom & 72"

Label is 34" from right
& %" from bottom.

perf at 3%". labels with perf at 3%". between labels with
perf at 3%8"
Item # Label Size 1-6 cases 7-13 cases 14-26 cases 27-39 cases 40+ cases
IL1 4" x 2.5" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL1-P 4"x2.5" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL2 4" x 2.5" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL2-P 4"x 25" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL3 8"x 3.5" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL4 3.5"x2.75" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL4-P 3.5"x 2.75" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL5 3.5"x 2" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
n n n n n n
31" X2 3" X2" 30" X 1 4"X 2% 2%X 1"
LI —— S
IL6 IL7 IL8 IL9 IL10

Label are 38" from
left & right & 38"

Label is 78" from
bottom & V4"

Labels are 2" from
bottom, 34" from left

Label is ¥4" from left
and 78" from bottom.

INFO Labels are 34" from
left & right, 78" from

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

bottom with no space & right with no space from right. from bottom.
between labels. between labels.
Item # Label Size 1-6 cases 7-13 cases 14-26 cases 27-39 cases 40+ cases
IL6 3.5"x 2" $69.00 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL7 3.5"x 2" $69.00 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL8 3.5"x1.5" $69.00 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL9 4"x 2.5" $69.00 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL10 2.563"x 1" $69.00 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

o~
O
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DBF_CFP
DBF_Side Info

" INTEGRATED STOCK LABELS

812" BY 11" STOCK )
A
4P 2UP 1UP 1UP 1UP
n n n " " n <
2"X1 4'X 2% 48X 4 6" X4" 6" X4" el
h
wihorwihoutpert || | [ | o=
C [ 1T ] CD |-|-|
ITEM # L1 IL12 IL13 IL14-P {With Perf} IL15-P {With Perf} E
IL12-P {With Perf}
INF0 n n n n n
Labels are V4" from Labels are V4" from Label is ¥4" from Label is ¥4" from Label is ¥4" from
left & right & ¥8" left & right, ¥8" from bottom & V4" bottom & 8" from left bottom & 8" from
from bottom. bottom, with no space from right. with perf at 4%8". right with perf at 478"
between labels &
perf at 3 %".
Item # Label Size 1-6 cases 7-13 cases 14-26 cases 27-39 cases 40+ cases
IL11 2"x1" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL12 4" x 2.875" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL12-P 4"x 2.875" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL13 4.125"x 4" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL14-P 6"x 4" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL15-P 6" x 4" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
n n n n n n
4"X6" N SHIP 1" X 5% 7" X4Y% 31" X2
Click-N-Ship® PAY-PAL Fourz
2 Up, 2 Across
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, m
e}
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, x
0
Mail Order %
Manager S
N~
N~
ITEM# 116 IL17 IL18-P {With Perf} IL19-P {With Perf} IL20 =
a
s
INFO Label is 2" from right, Works with the Label is ¥2" from left Label is centered Labels are 38" from 1)
and Y4" from top. U.S. Post Office Site & right & 2" from left to right & 1" from bottom & 34" from left o3
Clip-N-Ship.com® bottom with perf at 6". bottom with perf at 6". & right with no space c
U.S. Post Office. between labels. -8
5
Item # Label Size 1-6 cases 7-13 cases 14-26 cases 27-39 cases 40+ cases s
Py
IL16 4" x6" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP =
=
IL17 CLIP-N-SHIP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 8
IL18-P 7.5"x5.125" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL19-P 7'x4.25" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1L20 3.5"x 2" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

41
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INTEGRATED STOCK LABELS |

812" BY 14" STOCK

ITEM #

1UP

2UP

1UP

2UP

1UP

3" X2" 3" X2" 3" X2" 32" X 11" 4" X2"%,"
14" Length 14" Length 14" Length 14" Length 14" Length
I ] e S ]

IL21-P {With Perf}

IL22-P {With Perf}

IL23-P {With Perf}

IL24-P {With Perf}

IL25-P {With Perf}

INFO

Label is 78" from
bottom, & V4" from
right, with perf at 3%4"
from bottom.

Labels are 2" from
bottom, & 34" from left
& right, with perf at 3"
from bottom.

Label is V4" from left,
78" from bottom,
with perf at 34"
from bottom.

Labels are %"from
left & right, 78" from
bottom, no space
between labels
with perf at 3Va
from bottom.

Label is %" from
right, %" from
bottom, with perf at
3"from bottom.

Item # Label Size 1-6 cases 7-13 cases 14-26 cases 27-39 cases 40+ cases
IL21-P 3.5"x2" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL22-P 3.5"x2" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL23-P 3.5"x 2" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL24-P 35"x1.5" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL25-P 4"x 25" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

4UP

2"X1"

3UP

2%eX 1"

14" Length 14" Length

C L T[] )
ITEM#  1L26-P {with Perf} IL27-P {With Perf}
INFO
Labels are ¥8" from Labels are V4" from
left & right, ¥8" from left & right, 78" from [ |

bottom, with perf at 3" bottom, with perf at 3"
from bottom. from bottom.

Item # Label Size 1-6 cases 7-13 cases 14-26 cases 27-39 cases 40+ cases
1L26-P 2.563" x 1" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
IL27-P 2"x 1" *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Don't see what you need? Call us for a cost effective custom option.
CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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MAKING GHS SIMPLE

GHSLABELS®

WHAT IS GHS? WHAT DOES BS5609 MEAN?

GHS stands for the Globally Harmonized System of It is a British Standard certification to determine the

Classification and Labeling of Chemicals. label's overall durability in marine conditions. The label
must pass certain criteria to make sure it can withstand

GHS is a system to standardize the way hazardous weathering, abrasion, colorfastness and adhesion.

materials are classified. The idea is that the same
criteria will be used all over the world to determine
if a material is flammable, toxic or corrosive, etc.
We are then assured that if a material is considered
toxic in China it will also be so in the USA, Europe,
Brazil and elsewhere around the globe.

WHY CARE ABOUT GHS?

If you ship chemical drums or other packaging via
marine transport, your GHS labeling system must use
labels for those products that are certified to BS5609 it "

specifications. You must work closely with your NEW GHS STANDA
label supplier to make sure your labels have received

BS56009 certification.

OUR PICTOGRAM & CHEMICAL LABELS ARE DESIGNED
TO COMPLY WITH THE GLOBALLY HARMONIZED SYSTEM

) i e,
. e o

g o (13

RDS BEGAN IN JUNE 2015.

TALK TO OUR EXPERTS TODAY » www.innovationandsupply.com | keaton@innovationandsupply.com | 770.561.5285
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. HANDLE J KEEP
FRAGILE WITH CARE KEEP DRY FROZEN ]
ITEM # P1 P2 P3 P4 P5
p >
b e
X 117
/(o 2, et e
DO NOT REFRIGERATE B g | FRAGILE
FREEZE DO NOT STACK DO NOT FREEZE PERISHABI.E | | KeEP oRY
ITEM # P6 P7 P8 P9 P10

PICTORIAL INTERNATIONAL [ #coes |

e}

]

g. Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
§ P1 3" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g’—_ P2 3" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
; P3 3"x4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
® P4 3" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Ei P5 3" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
~ P6 3"x4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é P7 3"x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
2 P8 3" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§ P9 3" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
7 P10 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

. Help Protect Your Package When Shipping Internationally.
46
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" SPECIALTY STOCK LABELS

L]
L R [rusn] (25 ee
M1 M2 M3 M4

ITEM # M5

MA‘ L‘ N G LAB E LS 1" Cores in Dispenser Box W

Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

M1 1"x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
M2 1"x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
M3 1"x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
M4 1"x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
M5 1"x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

DATE__ COUNT BY
ITEM # " 12 13 14 15 H50
’ N v E N TO R\/ 1" Cores in Dispenser Box w

Item # Label Size  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
1 1" X" 500 SMUDGEPROOF RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
12 1"X2" 500 SMUDGEPROOF RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
13 1"X2" 500 SMUDGEPROOF RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
14 1"X2" 500 SMUDGEPROOF RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
15 1" X" 500 SMUDGEPROOF RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
H50 1.88" X 1.88" 500 SMUDGEPROOF SPECIAL *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

MADE IN -
MADE IN MADE IN THE
MADE [N U.S-A-
I e —— S MADE IN ok k ko
I — — 2
U s, A, U S. A. o s A T A
400400USA 200300USA 100100USA 062062USA PL10

MADE IN USA [ reoe |

Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

400400USA 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
200300USA 2" x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
100100USA 1"x 1" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
062062USA | 0.63"x 0.63" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PL10 2"X2" 500 EDP ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Proudly display where your products come from.
CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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SPECIALTY STOCK LABELS |

S138V1ALIVIIAdS

ITEM # ALQ22 GLQ22
GLQ44

ORM LABELS [ zcores |

Item # Label Size  #Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

ALQ22 2"x 2" 500 SEMI-GLOSS | BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
ALQ44 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS | BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
GLQ22 2"x 2" 500 SEMI-GLOSS | BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
GLQ44 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS | BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

1

T

ITEM # H1, H2, H4

HMIS LABELS | roores |

Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

H1 "x1" 500 MATTE-LITHO | BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
H2 2"x2" 500 MATTE-LITHO | BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
H4 4"x 4" 500 MATTE-LITHO | BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
H5 4"x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

48
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" SPECIALTY STOCK LABELS

Py (e
(W) o
ATTENTION RS CONTENTS We belleve N
Static Sensitive \ j I c . . (a=
e . \/ delivering quality =T
Contents _ " "
e HANELING and satisfaction -
JEDEC14 Symbol MAGNETIC OR RADIOACTIVE FIELDS. REQUIRED >
to all customers. —
ITEM # A1,A2 A3 A5 1
A4 A6 <
I
WARNING LABELS  [(rcores | [ 3 cores | ]
Lid
Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls .
(e
A1-1"Cores 1.75" x 2.5" 1000 SMUDGEPROOF BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
A2-1"Cores 1"x 1.5" 1000 SMUDGEPROOF BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
A3-1"Cores 2"x 2" 1000 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
A4-3"Cores 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
A5-3"Cores 2"x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
AB-3"Cores 4" x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

ITEM # CA21 CA22 CA23 CA24 CA25
CA41 CA42 CA43 CA44 CA45

All caution labels
are printed on

REFRIGERATE
UPON ARRIVAL

Do NOT fluorescent stock.
FREEZE
ITEM # CA27 CA28 CA29 CA30

CAUTION LABELS [roores | 2
B
Item# Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls &E
o
CA21 2"x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ,':
CA22 2"x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP _;
CA23 2"x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP §
CA24 2"x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP n
CA25 2"x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 2
CA27 3"x 5" 500 FLUORESCEN'. BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
CA28 3"x 5" 500 FLUORESCEN'. BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP §
CA29 3"x5" 500 FLUORESCEN'. BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP £
CA30 3"x 3" 500 FLUORESCENT BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP -E
CA41 4" x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 8
CA42 4" x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ©

CA43 4" x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

CA44 4" x 3" 500 FLUORESCEN'. RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

CA45 4"x3" 500 FLUORESCENT@) RCR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285 49
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SPECIALTY STOCK LABELS |

THIS SIDE

ITEM # F14 F15 F7, F7A
Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type
F14 3"x7" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
F15 3"x7" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
F7 4" x 6" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
F7A 3" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
w2 3"x5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
F8 3"x6" 500 SEMI-GLOSS

TOP LOAD
ONLY

DO NOT
TOP LOAD

ITEM # F12 w1
Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type
F12 4"x 6" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
W1 3" x 5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
F10 2" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
F9 3" x 5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
DDS23 2" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS

FRAGILE

NO TOP LOADING

DO NOT DOUBLE STACK
DO NOT BREAK DOWN
SKID!!!

ITEM # FF44, FF2525

PACKING LABELS

Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type
F6 3.5" x 6.5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
FF44 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
FF2525 2.5"x2.5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
F5 4" x 6" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
W3 3"x5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS
HWC135 1"x3.5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS

uP
HANDLE UP
WITH CARE

THIS
SIDE

FRAGILE

HANDLE

w2 F8
3" Cores
Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
DO NOT
PACKING DO NOT DOUBLE
SLIP BREAK STACK
INSIDE PALLET
F10 F9 DDS23

3" Cores

Label Type 1-5 Rolls

6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

FRAGILE

HANDLE
WITH CARE WITH CARE lll:Agl.é vﬁ! !‘A-lx?é
F5 HWC135
3 Cores |

Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
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" SPECIALTY STOCK LABELS

A
Lid
DELICATE I
INSTRUMENTS
m HANDLE WITH CARE -
—an DELICATE : =
handle wi INSTRUMENTS | PACKING LIST
g INSIDE -
grea - FRAGILE! ON '
I
ITEM # F4 w5 F13 F2 F11 [
Lid
PACKING LABELS [#cores o
Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
F4 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
w5 3"x5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
F13 4" x4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
F2 4.31"x 4.75" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
F11 1.5"x 3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PLEASE

HaDLE Wit cane GLASS GLASS
@ WitTH CARE WiTH CARE MIXED MERCHANDISE
ITEM # w4 F1 F3 MME
PACKING LABELS [3cores |

Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
w4 3"x 5" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
F1 4"x3" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
F3 4" x 6" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
MME 1.5"x 6" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

FLAMMABLE GAS

EXPLOSIVE

EXPLOSIVE
1.1A 1.2B
1

TEM # D1

DO LABEL S reores |

D3

Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

D1 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D2 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D3 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D4 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D5 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

o1
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SPECIALTY STOCK LABELS |

@& &

(o)

-

™ INHALATION

— HAZARD

q

- ITEM # D6 D7 D8 D9

I —

= DO LABELS [rcores

m .

r— Label Size  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls  21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

S D6 4" x4 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D7 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D8 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D9 4" x4 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

DANGEROUS ‘W' OXIDIZER ORGANIC PEROXIDE IRRITANT
51 6
ITEM # D10 D11 D12 D13 D14

DO LABELS [roores

Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

D10 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D11 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D12 4"x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D13 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D14 4" x4 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

S D
a
POISON BLASTING AGENT
RADIOACTIVE CORROSIVE
6
ITEM # D15 D17 D18 D19

DO LABELS [ rcoes

Item # Label Size # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
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D15 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D16 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D17 4"x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D18 4" x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

D19 4"x 4" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
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" SPECIALTY STOCK LABELS

% =
%& % LLl
0/%3> 4%4)/.0 (o =]
% e ¥ . | :
OXIDIZING MATERIAL N.0.S. INSECTICIDE LIQ. N.0.S. CORROSIVE SOLID N.0.S.

UN'1479 UN 2002 UN 1759 -
ITEM # D41 D51 D61 D81 D84 o
A
DESCRIPTIVE DO FORMAT [roores —
Item # Label Size  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls Lid
.
D41 4" x4.75" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP (Ve

D51 4"x4.75 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

D61 4" x 475" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

D81 4"x4.75 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

D84 4" x 475" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

COMPRESSED GAS N.0.S. COMPRESSED GAS N.0.S. FLAMMABLE LIQUID N.O.S. ADHESIVE
UN 1954 UN 1956 UN 1263 UN1993 UN 1866 UN 1133

ITEM # D21 D22 D31 D33 D35 D36

DESCRIPTIVE DO.T FORMAT 7 cores

Item # Label Size  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

D21 4°x4.75" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D22 4" x4.75 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D31 47x4.75" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D33 47 x4.75" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D35 47 x4.75" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
D36 47x4.75" 500 SEMI-GLOSS BUTTCUT *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
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D4

COLORED DOT LABELS

|

VARIETY

OF GOLORS
AND SIZES

AQUA

GRAY

%" COLORED DOTS

Item #

BCAQU-5
BCBLK-5
BCBLU-5
BCBRN-5
BCDGR-5
BCFLGRN-5
BCFLORA-5
BCFLPNK-5
BCFLRED-5
BCFLYLW-5
BCGRY-5
BCGRN-5
BCORA-5
BCPNK-5
BCPRP-5
BCRED-5
BCTEL-5
BCWHT-5
BCYLW-5

BLACK

GREEN

Color

C0000000 000OVOGOOGOS

DARK BLUE

ORANGE

# Per Roll

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

BROWN DARK GREEN

PINK PURPLE

Stock Type

T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.
T.T.

&

FLO GREEN

Label Type

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285

FLO ORANGE

et
ceeceedr

TEAL

1" Cores

1-5 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

FLO PINK

WHITE

FLO RED

)

YELLOW

FLO YELLOW

/

LIGHT BLUE

6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

51+ Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP



DBF_CFP
DBF_Side Info

" COLORED DOT LABELS

e

=

" o S

/4 CQ LO |:2 E D D OTS 1" Cores Free Dispenser Box Includedw )

Item # Color  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls #

1413GR [ ] 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 3

1413GY o 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP [

1413LB 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP D
14130R [ ] 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413P 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413PU o 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413WH 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413YE 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413FG 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413FR o 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413FP o 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413FY 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1413FO (] 1000 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

1" COLORED DOTS [ rcores

Color  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

BCAQU-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BCBLK-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BCBLU-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BCBRN-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BCDGR-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
BCFLGRN-1 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP CL?I)
BCFLORA-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ET%
BCFLPNK-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
BCFLRED-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ~
BCFLYLW-1 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP —Z_’
BCGRY-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
n
BCGRN-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP o3
BCORA-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
BCPNK-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ‘§
BCPRP-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
BCRED-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
BCTEL-1 . 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ":E;
BCWHT-1 O 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 8
BCYLW-1 1000 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285 55



DBF_CFP
DBF_Side Info

COLORED DOT LABELS :

1 1/ " All label doutand h
. abels are wound out and have
| 2 CO LO I:\> E D DO S T Cores no perforation between labels.
| Color  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
oo 1414GR () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
™ 1414GY o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
| 1414LB 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
(7 14140R (] 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414PI 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414PU (] 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414WH 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414YE 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414FG 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414FR () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414FP o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414FY 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1414FO o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

2" CO LO Q E D DOTS Al labels are wound out and have
T Cores no perforation between labels.

Item # Color # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

BCAQU-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

BCBLK-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

BCBLU-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

BCBRN-2 o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

BCDGR-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

BCFLGRN-2 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

o BCFLORA-2 o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§ BCFLPNK-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§ BCFLRED-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§ BCFLYLW-2 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§__ BCGRY-2 (] 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
i BCGRN-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
® BCORA-2 o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Ei BCPNK-2 [ ] 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
3 BCPRP-2 o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§ BCRED-2 () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
2 BCTEL-2 ) 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g BCWHT-2 O 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
BCYLW-2 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

D6
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" COLORED DOT LABELS

()
" p—
3 CO LO I:\) E D DOTS @ All labels are wound out and have Ll
no perforation between labels. (@'
Item # Color  # Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls 5
1415GR () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP e
1415GY o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP o
1415LB 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP =
14150R o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP [ |
1415PI 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP LLl
1415PU (] 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP (= =
1415WH 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 3
1415YE 500 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP [}
1415FG 500 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ([ ol |
1415FR o 500 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1415FP o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1415FY 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1415FO o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

n
" All labels are wound out and have
4 CO LO I:Q E D D OTS no perforation between labels.

Item # Color  #Per Roll Stock Type Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
1416GR o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416GY o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416LB 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
14160R () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416PI 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416PU (] 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416WH 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416YE 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416FG 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416FR o 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416FP (] 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416FY 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1416FO () 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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DATE —
BY Date By

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

@)
o

PREPRINTED DOT LABELS |

PREPRINTED

DOT LABELS |

1%" PREPRINTED DOTS

Accepted Item # # Labels Stock Type
SVARERS L PPD1H-00047

Approved For Item # # Labels Stock Type

SRS pPD1H-00048

Calibration Item # # Labels Stock Type
SSELS . PPD1H-00054

Item # # Labels Stock Type
PPD1H-00053 500 T.T.

Confidential

Item # # Labels Stock Type
PPD1H-00052 500 T.T.

Counted

Customer Item # # Labels Stock Type
VAREE S PPD1H-00051

SEESVESE S pPD1H-00049 500 TT.

Dated Item # # Labels Stock Type
MELSTER ) PPD1H-00055

Item # # Labels Stock Type
PPD1H-00050 500 T.T.

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285

Date Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
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" PREPRINTED DOT LABELS

1 Y2"PREPRINTED DOTS

B ltem # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Rromised ByS I SRR

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00060

Do Not Bend

Do Not Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Freeze PPD1H-00059 500 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PREPRINTED LABELS

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00058 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00057

. # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Duplicate
PPD1H-00056

Expedit # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
xpedite
i PPD1H-00062

Expiration # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
By Date PPD1H-00069

Fragile # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00068

Fragile Handle ~ Iltem#  #Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
WSS pPD1H-00067

Glass Handle Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
WALRSEIEE S PPD1H-00066

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00065

02900000600 HO

Q1
|0
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PREPRINTED#
DOT LABELS O)

1%" PREPRINTED DOTS

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00079 | | T | ROUND | |

$138v1d31NIdd1dd

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00078 .T. ROUND *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00077 T ROUND

Partial

RECEIVED
Received # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

DATE—— PPD1H-00076 .T. ROUND *CFP

# Labels 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls

PPD1H-00087 ROUND *CFP *CFP

THANK L #Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
YOU! PPD1H-00085 T ROUND *CFP

THIS

END UP # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00084 .T. ROUND *CFP

This End Up

MIX WELL :
BEFORE Mix Well # Labels

USING SSECEEUER ppp1H.00072

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

ROUND *CFP *CFP

o
[e]

=

= !
El

<

5

3

(o]

<

Q

=

o

=}

Q0

w

j=

i

°

<

3

3

o

(41

(o))

2

[$)]

N

[e2)

(3] l

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00070 .T. ‘ ROUND *CFP *CFP

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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FEBRUARY

MARCH

OCTOBER

DECEMBER

09090:000

" PREPRINTED DOT LABELS

1 2"PREPRINTED DOTS

6-20 Rolls

21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls
PPD1H-00001 | 500 | TT. | ROUND | *CFP

6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls
PPD1H-00002 \ 500 \ TT. ROUND *CFP

February

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00003 ‘ 500 ‘ TT. ROUND *CFP

6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls

PPD1H-00004 ‘ 500 ‘ TT. ROUND *CFP

6-20 Rolls

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00005

6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls
| 500 | TT. ROUND *CFP

PPD1H-00006

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls

# Labels
PPD1H-00007 \ 500 \ TT. ROUND

Stock Type Label Type 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00008 \ 500 \ TT. ROUND

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

September

PPD1H-00009 \ 500 \ TT. ROUND

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00010 \ 500 \ TT. ROUND

October

1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

# Labels Stock Type Label Type

November

PPD1H-00011

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

December
\ 500 \ TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PPD1H-00012

PREPRINTED LABELS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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$138v1d31NIdd1dd

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

o)
No

PREPRINTED DOT LABELS |

PREPRINTED
DOT LABELS'

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00013 \ 500 \ TT. \ ROUND \ *CFP \ *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00014 .T. ROUND *CFP *CFP

MAR-APR

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00015 T ROUND *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00016 500 .T. ROUND *CFP *CFP

JUL-AUG

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00017 500 .T. ROUND *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00018 500 T ROUND *CFP *CFP

Nov-Dec

NON- Non- Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Ll Conforming PPD1H-00075 500 T ROUND *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00081 500 .T. ROUND *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00080 \ 500 T ROUND \ *CFP \ *CFP

Don't see what you need? Contact us today for any
questions or custom ordering.


DBF_Side Info

" PREPRINTED DOT LABELS
1Y2"PREPRINTED DOTS

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00074 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Inspected

# Labels 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls
T.T. ROUND *CFP

Inspected Item #
By Date PPD1H-00073

Next Day # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Air PPD1H-00071 ROUND *CFP
HOLD FOR Hold For # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

L1210 NEEEenE pPPD1H-00064

# Labels

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls
T.T. ROUND *CFP

6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00063

NOT

APPROVED Not Approved Item # # Labels

FOR .
SHIPMENT FelesllellEnis | PPD1H-00082

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

ROUND *CFP

BF;EJECTED Rejected # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
DATE By Date PPD1H-00091 ROUND *CFP

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls

Rejected # Labels 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

By Date PPD1H-00092

T.T. ROUND *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00093 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Rejected

# Labels

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Return
PPD1H-00090

T.T. ROUND *CFP

Return # Labels
To Stock

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00089 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

6-20 Rolls
*CFP

Rotate # Labels 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

e PPD1H-00088

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls

ROUND *CFP

PREPRINTED LABELS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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PREPRINTED DOT LABELS | !__9

PREPRINTED p/_ +
DOT LABELS ;2}}'

1" PREPRINTED DOTS

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00083

Use First

Use Last # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00094

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00021

Tuesda # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
. PPD1H-00022

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00023 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

WEDNESDAY | \/EEhiEseEy

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00024 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Thursday

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00025

SATURDAY Saturday Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00026

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00027

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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e00~-eo80~0e®

" PREPRINTED DOT LABELS
12" PREPRINTED DOTS

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00086 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Tested

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD1H-00028 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PPD1H-00029

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PPD1H-00030

Item #
PPD1H-00031

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

500 T.T.

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00032 \ 500 \ TT. \ ROUND \ *CFP \ *CFP \ *CFP \ *CFP \

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00033 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00034

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00035‘ 500 ‘ T.T. ‘ ROUND ‘ *CFP ‘ *CFP ‘ *CFP ‘ *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PPD1H-00036

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PPD1H-00037

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD1H-00038 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PREPRINTED LABELS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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$138v1d31NIdd1dd

ODh:=2200:2070
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PREPRINTED DOT LABELS |

PREPRINTED
DOT LABELS

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Address
Change

Item #
PPD1H-00039

PPD1H-00040

PPD1H-00041

PPD1H-00042

PPD1H-00043

PPD1H-00044

PPD1H-00045

PPD1H-00046

PPD1H-00086

# Labels Stock Type

# Labels Stock Type

# Labels Stock Type

# Labels Stock Type

# Labels Stock Type

# Labels Stock Type

# Labels Stock Type

# Labels Stock Type

ROUND

Label Type

Label Type

Label Type

Label Type

Label Type

Label Type

Label Type

Label Type
ROUND

*CFP

*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP *CFP



DBF_Side Info

" PREPRINTED DOT LABELS

3" PREPRINTED DOTS

Approved Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

FOrShipment T rv i er e

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Item # # Labels Stock Type
PPD3-00025

Counted Label Type

Customer Will # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Pick Up PPD3-00035

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00021

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

# Labels Stock Type Label Type

PPD3-00024

Expedite # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD3-00023

Expiration # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
By Date PPD3-00022

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00026

000600110

HOLD FOR Hold For # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

INSPECTION Inspection PPD3-00040

# Labels Stock Type

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD3-00034

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Inspected
PPD3-00032

1-5 Rolls
*CFP

6-20 Rolls
*CFP

Inspected # Labels Stock Type Label Type 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

By Date PPD3-00027 500 T.T. ROUND

PREPRINTED LABELS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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DBF_Side Info

PREPRINTED DOT LABELS | |

PREPRINTED;/
DOT LABELSK 2w’

3" PREPRINTED DOTS

$138v1d31NIdd1dd

MIX WELL Mix Well Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
BEFORE ELEEIEN ppD3.00039
USING -
NON- Non- Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

CONFORMING | -+ 444 ppp3.00028

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00038 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Ok To Use

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00031 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00036 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Partial

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00037

Rejected

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00033 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00029

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

This End Up
PPD3-00043 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ‘

Don't see what you need? Contact us today for any
questions or custom ordering.
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FEBRUARY

MARCH

OCTOBER

DECEMBER

090790000

" PREPRINTED DOT LABELS

3'PREPRINTED DOTS

Item # # Labels Stock Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD3-00001

Label Type

I3
S
S)
=
=

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

February
PPD3-00002

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD3-00003

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

# Labels Stock Type Label Type

PPD3-00004

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD3-00005

1-5 Rolls
*CFP

6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

# Labels Stock Type
500 T.T. ROUND

Label Type
PPD3-00006

# Labels 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00007 500 TT. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Stock Type Label Type

# Labels 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

*CFP

Stock Type Label Type

PPD3-00008

# Labels 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

*CFP

Stock Type Label Type

September

PPD3-00009

# Labels 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

*CFP

Stock Type Label Type

October

PPD3-00010

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

N # Labels Stock Type Label Type

PPD3-00011

# Labels Stock Type Label Type
500 T.T. ROUND

1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP *CFP

December
PPD3-00012

PREPRINTED LABELS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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PREPRINTED DOT LABELS |

PREPRINTED |
DOT LABELS °

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00030 | | | ROUND | *cFP | *CFP

.-
=0
rm
O
=
—
—
rm
(—]
F
>
oo
rm
F
o

Use Last

NOT
APPI!:)%VED Not Approved Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
SHIPMENT For Shipment [EETERIERN | | ROUND | cFP | *CFP | CFP | |

Reorder # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Now PPD3-00014 T ROUND *CFP *CFP

Ship Today # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Date PPD3-00015 T ROUND *CFP *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00016 T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP

Has Been # Labels
Counted PPD3-00017

Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00018 T ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD3-00019 T. ROUND *CFP *CFP

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

DATE — # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
BY

PPD3-00020 T \ ROUND \ *CFP \ *CFP \

Don't see what you need? Contact us today for any
questions or custom ordering.

~
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" PREPRINTED DOT LABELS

3/4" p R E p R | N T E D D OTS Free Dispenser Box Includedw

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD-JAN

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-FEB

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PREPRINTED LABELS

PPD-MAR

006

APR Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-APR

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-MAY

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-JUN

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-JUL 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-AUG

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-SEPT

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

PPD-OCT

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-NOV

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-DEC

®@260000606

/1
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PREPRINTED DOT LABELS |

PREPRINTED
DOT LABELS

3/4“ D R E p R | N T E D DOTS Free Dispenser Box Includedw

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-MON

FRIDAY

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-TUE 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-WED 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-THUR

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD-FRI

Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
PPD-SAT 500 T.T. ROUND *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

PPD-SUN

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
*CFP

PPD-2017

Don't see what you need? Contact us today for
any questions or custom ordering.

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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" PREPRINTED PROMO LABELS

= PREPRINTED
'PROMO LABELS

PROMOTIONAL LABELS

2" Smiley Item # # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
(Yellow)

2" Smiley # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
(Orange)

25% Off

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

. J.()ff # Labels Stock Type
(]

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls

# Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls

T
75% Off

2" Blow Out # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Sale

2" Clearance # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
sale Sale

2" Discount # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Priced

2" Grand # Labels Stock Type Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
Opening

* Kk
MADE IN THE

2" Made In # Labels
The USA

Pl Stock Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Label Type

PREPRINTED LABELS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

~
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PREPRINTED PROMO LABELS |

PREPRINTED
PROMO LABELS

$138v1d31NIdd1dd

2" Our Price ltem#  #Labels Stock Type

2" Reduced Item # # Labels Stock Type
For Quick Sale

# Labels Stock Type

2" Sale, Sale, # Labels Stock Type
Sale

2" Special # Labels Stock Type

TAGS

Reduced Item # # Labels  Stock Type
Tag RT 500 EDP

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

Item # # Labels Stock Type
ST 500 EDP

Sale Tag

74 CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285

Add a promotional
label or tag to gain

attention to your
product or service.

PROMOTIONAL LABELS

Label Type 1-5Rolls

Label Type 1-5 Rolls

Label Type 1-5 Rolls

Label Type 1-5 Rolls

6-20 Rolls

6-20 Rolls

6-20 Rolls

6-20 Rolls

21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

ROUND *CFP

SQUARE *CFP

Label Type 1-5Packs 6-20 Packs 21-50 Packs 51+ Packs

SQUARE *CFP

*CFP

*CFP

*CFP

218" X 312" MERCHANDISE TAGS

Label Type 1-5 Packs 6-20 Packs 21-50 Packs 51+ Packs

*CFP *CFP

*CFP *CFP


DBF_CFP
DBF_Side Info




APPAREL STOCK LABELS | -

VARIETY
OF STYLES
AND SIZES

1%4"% 5" CLOTHING SZ STRIPS [sesene)

Medium P aneT

()
F
o
—
==
—
()
0
N
rm
(7
—
=
o
(2

Size Strip #Per Roll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls

SS-XXS XXS 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SS-XS XS 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP //SM ALL
SS-S SMALL 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SS-MED MEDIUM 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP SMALL
SS-LG LARGE 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SMALL
SS-XL XL 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SMALL
SS-XXL XXL 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SS-XXXL XXXL 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SMALL
SS-1X 1X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SMALL
$S-2X 2X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 7
$S-3X 3X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SMALL
SS-4X 4x 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SMALl/_
SS-5X 5X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP -
SMALL
SS-6X 6X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
'I n n
. 4"X 8" CLOTHING SZ STRIPS [msounet o)
2 7
5 Small
< Size Strip  # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5 Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
3 Small
< * * * *
%_x_ SSH-1X 1X 125 CLEAR CFP CFP CFP CFP Small
S SSH-2X 2X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
o Small
» SSH-3X 3X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
C
3 SSH-4X 4x 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP Small
<
E SSH-XS XS 125 CLEAR CFP CFP CFP CFP Small
S SSH-S SMALL 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 7
[$)]
@ SSH-MED MEDIUM 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP Small
§ SSH-L LARGE 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP Small
b SSH-XL XL 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP Small
SSH-XXL XXL 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

/6

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285



DBF_CFP
DBF_Side Info

74
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'x 4" CLOTHING SZ STRIPS

Item #

SS4-XXXS
S§S84-XXS
S84-XS
S§S84-S
SS4-M
SS4-L
SS4-XL
SS84-XXL
SS4-XXXL
S84-1X
S84-2X
S84-3X
SS4-PET

Size Strip

XXXS
XX8
XS
S

L
XL
XXL
XXXL
1X
2X
3X
PETITE

# Per Roll

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Hee[mspenserBoxlncwdedw

"X 6" CLOTHING SZ STRIPS

SS6-XXXS
S§S6-XXS
S§S6-XS
SS6-S
SS6-M
SS6-L
SS6-XL
SS6-XXL
SS6-XXXL
SS86-1X
S§86-2X
SS86-3X
S$86-4X
S$86-5X
SS6-PET

Size Strip

XXXS
XXS
X8

XL
XXL
XXXL
1X
2X
3X
4X
5X
PETITE

# Per Roll

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Hee[)BpenserBoxlnduded\

" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

Stock Type

CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR

Stock Type

CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR

1-2 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

1-2 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

3-5 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

3-5 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

Black Ink

6-10 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

Black Ink

6-10 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

PERFECT FOR RETAIL
AND MANUFACTURING

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285

11+ Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

11+ Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

CLOTHING SIZE STRIPS

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS

|

"X 4" CLOTHING SZ STRIPS [wnteoutne zgiccnd

Item #

SSH2-XXXS
SSH2-XXS
SSH2-XS
SSH2-S
SSH2-M
SSH2-L
SSH2-XL
SSH2-XXL
SSH2-XXXL

Size Strip

XXXS
XXS
XS

# Per Roll

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

F%ee[]spenserBoxhujudedw

Stock Type 1-2 Rolls

CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR
CLEAR

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

3-5 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

6-10 Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

11+ Rolls

*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP
*CFP

"X 6" CLOTHING SZ STRIPS [wnte ot s paceimd

'S

74

N

(72 (727 7 7 N7 7 )

74

Item # Size Strip # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5 Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
SSH1-XXXS XXXS 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 7
SSH1-XXS XXS 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP s;
SSH1-XS XS 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ﬁ;
SSH1-S s 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP s;
SSH1-M M 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSHA1-L L 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 4;;
SSH1-XL XL 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 5;
SSH1XXL XXL 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP :;
SSH1-1X 1X 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP s;
SSH1-2X 2X 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 2
SSH1-3X 3X 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SS
SSH1-4X ax 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 5;
SSH1-5X 5X 200 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 4
F%ee[]spenserBoxhxjudedw
14"x &"
= Black Ink
E 4 X9 HUSKY S/ STRIPS| sickin)
3
e Item # Size Strip #Per Roll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
Q
g
2 WSH26 HUSKY 26 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é? WSH27 HUSKY 27 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 26 HUSKY
S WSH28 HUSKY 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
= 26 HUSKY
3 WSH29 HUSKY 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
N
o WSH30 HUSKY 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 26HUS@2
(o)) *, *, * *,
2 WSH31 HUSKY 31 125 CLEAR CFP CFP CFP CFP 26 HUSKY
Y] WSH32 HUSKY 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
& 26 HUSKY
WSH33 HUSKY 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSH34 HUSKY 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %EHUSKY
WSH35 HUSKY 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 26 HUSKY
WSH36 HUSKY 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 26 HUSKY
WSH37 HUSKY 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
;753 WSH38 HUSKY 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ZBHUSKiy
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HELPING YOU SECURE YOUR BRAND

OTECTION®

SECURE PRINT SOLUTIONS

Our unique, in-line multi process print system combines
intaglio printing, holographic application, rotary screen,
flexographic printing, numbering, and imaging of
variable data in a cost effective single-pass operation.
This multiple print system allows your customers to
select and integrate a wide choice of specialty inks,
taggant markers, barcodes and other overt and covert
security technologies into their labels and documents.

Our team has an intimate understanding of how products,
packaging, marketing, supply chain and consumer
awareness all interact with each other to ensure that
your client’s brands and assets are effectively protected.
With our international presence, our security provides
this protection to both commercial operations and
governments worldwide.

%9

SECURITY PRODUCTS TO
HELP BOTH COMPANIES &
GOVERNMENTS PROTECT
THEIR ASSETS

BUSINESS CLIENTS

« Brand Protection Labels o Academic Transcripts & Diplomas

o Tamper Evident Tapes and Seals « Manufacturers Certificates of Origin (MCOs)
» Certificates of Authenticity o Titles

» Stock and Bond Certificates * QR Product Tracking

o Gift Certificates o Track and Trace Software

OUR CAPABILITIES

Positive Intaglio
Microtext Repeated

Negative Intaglio
Microtext Repeated

Latent Image

Intentional Error
Reversed In
Microtext

Intaglio Line
Structure Offers
Tactile Surface
Throughout Label
High Resolution Flexographic
Sine Wave Background

—— UV & Taggant

Flexo
Microtext

Multi-Directional Repeated

Toothing in Intaglio

QR Coding
for Traceability —

Tamper Cuts in
all 4 Corners—>

GOVERNMENT CLIENTS

o Vital Record Documents  Security Paper

e Visas e Government Certificates
* Tax Stamps o Authentication Labels, Seals

o Government Certificates and Markers

The security team is continuously working to develop new technologies, products and services to aid our clients in
the fight against fraud. Contact us today and let us help you protect your brand and vital documents.

TALK TO OUR EXPERTS TODAY » www.innovationandsupply.com | keaton@innovationandsupply.com | 770.561.5285
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS |

D
=8  1/4"X5" COLLAR & SLEEVE STRIPS [vte outine & saccnd
F
5 Item # Collar-Sleeve # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
o SSCS-14532 14 % x 32 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1453233 14 v x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 171/2
I‘L’ SSCS-14533 14 % x 33 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP 34
rm™ SSCS-14534 14 V3 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 171/2
m SSCS-1453435 14 Y, x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
[ SSCS-1532 15 x 32 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP 34
rm SSCS-153233 15 x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP 17 1/2
(Vo] SSCS-1533 15 x 33 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP 34
] SSCS-1534 15 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
E SSCS-153435 15 x 34/35 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP 171/2
. - | SSCS-1535 15 x 35 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP 34
(o) SSCS-153536 15 x 35/36 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1536 15 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 171/2
SSCS-153637 15 x 36/37 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP 34
SSCS-15532 15 ¥ x 32 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1553233 15 % x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-15533 15 % x 33 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-15534 15 V5 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1553435 15 ¥ x 34/35 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-15535 15 % x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1553536 15 4 x 35/36 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-15536 15 % x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1553637 15 4 x 36/37 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1632 16 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-163233 16 x 32/33 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
SSCS-1633 16 x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1634 16 x 34 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
SSCS-163435 16 x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1635 16 x 35 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
SSCS-163536 16 x 35/36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
SSCS-1636 16 x 36 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
o SSCS-163637 16 x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
2 SSCS-1637 16 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
5‘ SSCS-16532 16 ¥ x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
g SSCS-1653233 16 % x 32/33 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
S SSCS-16533 16 ¥ x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
S SSCS-16534 16 %4 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
pi SSCS-1653435 16 % x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
,‘; SSCS-16535 16 % x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
E SSCS-1653536 16 % x 35/36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
3 SSCS-1653236 16 % x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
S SSCS-1653637 16 4 x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
i\.’} SSCS-16537 16 % x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
a
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" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

(I
114"X 5" COLLAR & SLEEVE STRIPS fmeoummemmam
o
Item # Collar-Sleeve #PerRoll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls CIZ
SSCS-1732 17 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP LiJd
171/2 SSCS-173233 17 x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP >
34 SSCS-1733 17 x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP kL]
171/2 SSCS-1734 17 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 5
34 SSCS-173435 17 x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP (F o]
SSCS-1735 17 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP us
171/2 SSCS-173536 17 x 35/36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP o
34 SSCS-1736 17 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP <
SSCS-173637 17 x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP d
171/2 SSCS-1737 17 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ol
34 SSCS-17532 17 ¥ x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP [ s |
SSCS-1753233 17 % x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP [ ol )
17 1/ 2 SSCS-17533 17 % x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
34 SSCS-17534 17 Y% x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1753435 17 ¥ x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-17535 17 % x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1753536 17 % x 35/36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-17536 17 Y% x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1753637 17 % x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-17537 17 Y% x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1832 18 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-183233 18 x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1833 18 x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1834 18 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-183435 18 x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1835 18 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-183536 18 x 35/36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1836 18 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-183637 18 x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-1837 18 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-18532 18 %5 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 10
SSCS-1853233 18 % x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP a
SSCS-18533 18 % x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 5'
SSCS-18534 18 %2 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
SSCS-1853435 18 ¥4 x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP N
SSCS-18535 18 % x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP >
SSCS-1853536 18 ¥4 x 35/36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP §
SSCS-1853236 18 % x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
SSCS-1853637 18 ¥4 x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP S
SSCS-18537 18 % x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *§
o
g
: g
100% REMOVABLE. WON'T DO
0 . :

ANY DAMAGE T0 THE CLOTHING
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS |

=4 1%"X 5" COLLAR & SLEEVE STRIPS e outine & szccmd
F
; Item # Collar-Sleeve # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
p = | $5CS-1932 19x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
on SSCS-193233 19 x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 1 731/ 2
SSCS-1933 19 x 33 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP “CFP
ch: SSCS-1934 19x 34 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 171/2
‘mm SSCS-193435 19 x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 34
my SSCS-1935 19x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
— SSCS-193536 19 x 35/36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 171/2
rm SSCS-1936 19 x 36 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 34
(I SSCS-193637 19 x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
e | SSCS-1937 19x 37 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 171/2
E SSCS-19532 19 ¥ x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 34
o SSCS-1953233 19 ¥4 x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 171/2
" SSCS-19533 19 % x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 71/
SSCS-19534 19 ¥ x 34 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 34
SSCS-1953435 19 ¥ x 34/35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-19535 19 % x 35 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-1953536 19 ¥ x 35/36 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-19536 19 % x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-1953637 19 ¥ x 36/37 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-19537 19 ¥ x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-2032 20 x 32 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-203233 20 x 32/33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-2033 20 x 33 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-2034 20 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-203435 20 x 34/35 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-2035 20 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-203536 20 x 35/36 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
SSCS-2036 20 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSCS-203637 20 x 36/37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
$SCS-2037 20 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

82
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS | R ... ..

WAIST SIZE
LABEL STRIPS

11/4"X 5“ S|ZE STR| DS | White Outline & Black Ink|

Item # Size # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolisl

—
=
)
—
=
N
rm
7
—
=
O
AN

WSSHTO SIZE 00 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSSHT1 SIZE 01 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT2 SIZE 02 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE14
WSSHT3 SIZE 03 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSSHT4 SIZE 04 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHTS5 SIZE 05 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSSHT6 SIZE 06 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SI7E 14
WSSHT? SIZE 07 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT8 SIZE 08 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSSHT9 SIZE 09 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SI7E 14
WSSHT10 SIZE 10 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT11 SIZE 11 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSSHT12 SIZE 12 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSSHT13 SIZE 13 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT14 SIZE 14 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT15 SIZE 15 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT16 SIZE 16 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT17 SIZE 17 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT18 SIZE 18 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT19 SIZE 19 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

9 WSSHT20 SIZE 20 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

El WSSHT21 SIZE 21 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

; WSSHT22 SIZE 22 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

3 WSSHT23 SIZE 23 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

g WSSHT24 SIZE 24 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

P WSSHT25 SIZE 25 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

g WSSHT26 SIZE 26 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

g WSSHT27 SIZE 27 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

3 WSSHT28 SIZE 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

§ WSSHT29 SIZE 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

& WSSHT30 SIZE 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

] WSSHT31 SIZE 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT32 SIZE 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT33 SIZE 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT34 SIZE 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

84
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" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

(¢
-l 1 / " 5" o . (=
- 4 X S|ZE STR| DS ’ ite Out[me&BLacklna o
sSIZE14 —
Item # Size # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls (F o]
SIZE 14 i
WSSHT35 SIZE 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP N
SIZE 14 WSSHT36 SIZE 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP [—
SIZE 14 WSSHT37 SIZE 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP (e
WSSHT38 SIZE 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP | —
SIZE 14 WSSHT39 SIZE 39 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP cﬁ
SIZE 14 WSSHT40 SIZE 40 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP =L
WSSHT41 SIZE 41 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
SIZE 14 WSSHT42 SIZE 42 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SIZE 14 WSSHT43 SIZE 43 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSSHT44 SIZE 44 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SIZE 14 WSSHT45 SIZE 45 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

0
@
I
0
-
©
o
o
N~
N~
=
Q.
o
>
]
o3
c
i)
=
©
>
(e)
[
<
Pl
=
c
>
o)
@)

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285 85



DBF_CFP
DBF_Side Info

APPAREL STOCK LABELS |

—
E -l 'l / n n
) 4"X 8" WAIST SZ STRIPS [easm)
—
(J ] Item # Waist Size  #Per Roll Stock Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5 Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
|
H Ws08 WAIST 08 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP /w AIST 28
Ws10 WAIST 10 125 CLEAR *“CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
o Ws12 WAIST 12 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP WAIST 28
5' ws14 WAIST 14 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
— Ws16 WAIST 16 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP WAIST 58
a ws18 WAIST 18 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP WAIST 2/8
WS20 WAIST 20 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
Ws22 WAIST 22 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP WAIST 28
ws23 WAIST 23 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
ws24 WAIST 24 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP WAIST 28
Ws25 WAIST 25 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP /ﬁIAIST 28
WS26 WAIST 26 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
ws27 WAIST 27 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP WAIST 28
ws28 WAIST 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP WAIST 2
Ws29 WAIST 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 9/
WS30 WAIST 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP -
Ws31 WAIST 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
ws32 WAIST 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Wws33 WAIST 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Ws34 WAIST 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS35 WAIST 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Ws36 WAIST 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Wws37 WAIST 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Wws38 WAIST 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS39 WAIST 39 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS40 WAIST 40 125 CLEAR *“CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Ws41 WAIST 41 125 CLEAR *CFP *“CFP *CFP *CFP
ws42 WAIST 42 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
ws43 WAIST 43 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
Wws44 WAIST 44 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
o Ws45 WAIST 45 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
§ Ws46 WAIST 46 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
3 Ws47 WAIST 47 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g_; ws48 WAIST 48 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
5 WS50 WAIST 50 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
S Ws52 WAIST 52 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
3 WS54 WAIST 54 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é WS56 WAIST 56 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
E WS58 WAIST 58 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é WS60 WAIST 60 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
[}
&
E:

KEEPS RETAIL ORGANIZED



DBF_Side Info

" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

(¢
‘I n n &
14" X B" \WAIST S/ STRIPS  [whicoutine & sk =
Waist Size  #Per Roll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5 Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls :ﬁ
/WAIST 28 WSHT08 WAIST 08 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
WSHT10 WAIST 10 125 Clear “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP (o)
WAIST 28 WSHT12 WAIST 12 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP e
WSHT14 WAIST 14 125 Clear “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP (V)
WAIST 28 WSHT16 WAIST 16 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
WAIST g; WSHT18 WAIST 18 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
WSHT20 WAIST 20 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WAIST 28 WSHT22 WAIST 22 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT23 WAIST 23 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WAIST 28 WSHT24 WAIST 24 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
/‘i’ AIST 28 WSHT25 WAIST 25 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT26 WAIST 26 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WAIST 28 WSHT27 WAIST 27 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WAIST 28 WSHT28 WAIST 28 125 Clear “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
- WSHT29 WAIST 29 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT30 WAIST 30 125 Clear *CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
WSHT31 WAIST 31 125 Clear “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP
WSHT32 WAIST 32 125 Clear *CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT33 WAIST 33 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT34 WAIST 34 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT35 WAIST 35 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT36 WAIST 36 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT37 WAIST 37 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT38 WAIST 38 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT39 WAIST 39 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT40 WAIST 40 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT41 WAIST 41 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT42 WAIST 42 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT43 WAIST 43 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSHT44 WAIST 44 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 0
WSHT45 WAIST 45 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ﬁ
WSHT46 WAIST 46 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP P
WSHT47 WAIST 47 125 Clear *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP 2
WSHT48 WAIST 48 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP N
WSHT50 WAIST 50 125 Clear “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP >
WSHT52 WAIST 52 125 Clear *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP §
WSHT54 WAIST 54 125 Clear *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP g
WSHT56 WAIST 56 125 Clear “CFP “CFP “CFP *CFP <
WSHT58 WAIST 58 125 Clear “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP T
WSHT60 WAIST 60 125 Clear *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP §
[
z
S
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS

; -I n n
— 1V4"x 8" PANT SZ STRIPS [esecn)
; Item # Pant Size # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
I
H WSS00 SIZE 00 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSS01 SIZE 01 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
¢ WSS02 SIZE 02 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
5' WSS03 SIZE 03 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
— WSS04 SIZE 04 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
3 WSS05 SIZE 05 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSS06 SIZE 06 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS07 SIZE 07 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSS08 SIZE 08 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSS09 SIZE 09 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS10 SIZE 10 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSS11 SIZE 11 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS12 SIZE 12 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSS13 SIZE 13 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP SIZE 14
WSS14 SIZE 14 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS15 SIZE 15 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS16 SIZE 16 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS17 SIZE 17 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS18 SIZE 18 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS19 SIZE 19 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS20 SIZE 20 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS21 SIZE 21 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS22 SIZE 22 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS23 SIZE 23 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS24 SIZE 24 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS25 SIZE 25 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS26 SIZE 26 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS27 SIZE 27 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS28 SIZE 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS29 SIZE 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS30 SIZE 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
o WSS31 SIZE 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g WSS32 SIZE 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
< WSS33 SIIZE 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é WSS34 SIZE 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g.’_ WSS35 SIZE 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
> WSS36 SIZE 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
® WSS38 SIZE 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§ WSS40 SIZE 40 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
3 WSS42 SIZE 42 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é WSS44 SIZE 44 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
2 WSS46 SIZE 46 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
2’.‘.2 WSS1X SIZE 1X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS2X SIZE 2X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS3X SIZE 3X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS4X SIZE 4X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS5X SIZE 5X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WSS6X SIZE 6X 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
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MPLETE WAREHOUSE LABELING SOLUTION

WAREHOUSE®

PROGRAM OVERVIEW

With all the challenges you face implementing your
WMS system, why tackle it alone when you can have
the backing of one of the top experts in the industry?

It takes time and resources to design, test, produce &
install custom printed barcode warehouse labels and
signs necessary for your project. With all this commit-
ment and effort, successful installation is crucial.

CIS warehouse combines a thorough understanding
of warehouse operations, barcode scanning and label
production to help you install an individualized bar-
code warehouse label solution for you. We help you work
through the details of your warehouse labeling needs,
so you have more time and energy to focus on your
company's daily operations.

At CIS warehouse, we realize that every installation is a
unique project. Variables include the facility, available
staff, Go Live date, budget and more.

INITIAL CONSULTATION

No two warehouses are ever the same and that's why CIS

begins with a tailored analysis of your facility's particu-
lar needs and requirements so that we can produce the

labels in a way that makes the installation process effi-
cient. All of our signs & labels are specifically designed for
each unique application. We don't try to fit warehouses

into one predetermined signage solution- we design

customized warehouse signs for your specific needs.
Don't let something as simple as poor signage stand in

the way of achieving excellence for your warehouse.

CUSTOM SIGNS & PLACARDS

Our custom warehouse signage solutions provide a con-
sistent look to streamline aisle identification and ensure

efficient location of products. With custom warehouse

signs, you'll minimize the little mistakes & delays that

add up to big frustrations. Try adding color elements or

images to your signs to make locations and products

easier to find.

COMPLETE INSTALL & PROJECT MANAGEMENT

When you need the expertise of CIS to complete a sign or label installation efficiently, our Site Management services
provide you with a great option. CIS warehouse supplies an on-site manager for the label installation to serve as your

point person; managing the process from beginning to end.

Also, you will receive a complete set of services from our seasoned team of professional installers including all materials,

labor and equipment necessary for your project.

WE MAKE INSTALLING LABELS AND SIGNS IN YOUR WAREHOUSE QUICK, EASYAND ACCURATE.

TALK TO OUR EXPERTS TODAY » www.innovationandsupply.com | keaton@innovationandsupply.com | 770.561.5285
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS

ﬁ 1/, n
2y "X D" HEM & INSEAM STRIPS [eam)
m Item # Hem-Inseam # Per Roll  Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
I
-_— WS2428 24 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP V%
(7¢) WS2429 24 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
m WS2430 24 x 30 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
E WS2432 24 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS2628 26 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
(J o) WS2629 26 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
| WS2630 26 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
E WS2632 26 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
. = | WS2634 26 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
(I WS2729 27 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS2730 27 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP a4
WS2732 27 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS2828 28 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS2829 28 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS2830 28 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
WS2831 28 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2832 28 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2833 28 x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2834 28 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2836 28 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2928 29 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2929 29 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2930 29 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2931 29 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2932 29 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2933 29 x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2934 29x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2935 29 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2936 29 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS2938 29 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3028 30 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
o WS3029 30 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
2 WS3030 30 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
5’ WS3031 30 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é_’ WS3032 30 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
3 WS3033 30x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
S WS3034 30 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
3 WS3035 30 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
1‘; WS3036 30 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
E WS3038 30 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
S WS3128 31x28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
é\’; WS3129 31x29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
ir.\.’} WS3130 31 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
@ WS3131 31 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3132 31x32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3133 31x33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3134 31x34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3135 31x35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

1 'l / [ ] ] ] ] 2
4"X 5" HEM & INSEAM STRIPS [swem ==
Item # Hem-Inseam # Per Roll  Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls 5
//28X3 4 WS3136 31x36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
WS3138 31x38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP =T
28X34 Ws3228 32x28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP [
28X34 WS3229 32x29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP (F o]
WS3230 32x30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP _—
28X34 WS3231 32 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP —
28X34 WS3232 32x32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP S
WS3233 32x33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
28X34 WS3234 32x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP Lid
28X34 WS3235 32x35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP —_
7 WS3236 32x36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
28X34 WS3238 32x38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *“CFP *CFP
28X34 WS3328 33x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
28X34 WS3329 33x29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
2 WS3330 33x30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3331 33 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3332 33x32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3333 33x33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3334 33x34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3335 33x35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3336 33x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3338 33x38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3428 3428 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3429 34x29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3430 3430 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3431 34 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3432 3432 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3433 34x33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3434 34x34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3435 34x35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP
WS3436 34 x36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP 0
WS3438 3438 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP §
WS3528 35x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP P
WS3529 35x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP 2
WS3530 35x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP N
WS3531 35 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP >
WS3532 35x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP §
WS3533 35x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP g
WS3534 35x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP <
WS3535 35x35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP T
WS3536 35x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP §
WS3628 36 x28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP “CFP *CFP =
WS3629 36 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
WS3630 36 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 3
WS3631 36 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ©
WS3632 36 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285 91
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS

—
rm
g -I n n
o 14"X 5" HEM & INSEAM STRIPS [seecm)
I
E Item # Hem-lnseam # Per Roll  Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
rm WS3633 3633 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
> WS3634 36 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
g WS3635 36 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
(P WS3636 36 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
— WS3637 36 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
p w | WS3638 36 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 23X3‘r/
% WS3730 37 x30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
(P WS3731 37 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3732 37 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS3733 37x33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS3734 37 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP v
WS3737 37 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS3828 38 x28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS3829 38x29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS3830 38 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
WS3831 38 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3832 38 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3833 38x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3834 38 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3835 38x35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3836 38 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3837 38 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS3838 38 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4028 40 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4029 40 x 29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4030 40 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4031 40 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4032 40 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4033 40 x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4034 40 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
fo:) WS4035 40 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
5* WS4036 40 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
3 WS4037 40 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g WS4038 40 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§' WS4228 42 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g WS4229 42x29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
§ WS4230 42 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
= WS4231 42 x 31 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
g‘ WS4232 42x32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
"9\’4 WS4233 42x33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
Y WS4234 42 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
& WS4235 42x35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4236 42 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4237 42 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
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" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

(¢
=
1/, n (= =
14" 5" HEM & INSEAM STRIPS [k =
Item # Hem-Inseam # Per Roll  Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls E
//28X34 WS4238 42x 38 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP E
WS4334 43x34 125 CLEAR *CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP [
28X34 WS4428 44 x 28 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP —
WS4429 44 %29 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP —
28X34
WS4430 44 x 30 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP (b -]
28X34 WS4431 44 x 31 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
28X34 WS4432 44 % 32 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP L
WS4433 44x 33 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP —r=
28X34 WS4434 44 %34 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
28X34 WS4435 44x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
4 WS4436 44 % 36 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
28X34 WS4437 44 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
28X34 WS4438 44 % 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4628 46 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
28X34 , WS4630 46 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4632 46 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4634 46 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4635 46 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4636 46 x 36 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4637 46 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4638 46 x 38 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4828 48x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4830 48 x 30 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4832 48 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4834 48x 34 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4835 48 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4836 48 x 36 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4837 48 x 37 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS4838 48 x 38 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS5028 50 x 28 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP §
WS5030 50 x 30 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP i
WS5032 50 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 8
WS5034 50 x 34 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
WS5035 50 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP =
WS5037 50 x 37 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP S
WS5038 50 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP a
WS5228 52 x 28 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP °2
WS5230 52 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP i}
WS5232 52 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
WS5234 52 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP £
WS5235 52 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP f
WS5236 52 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
WS5238 52 x 38 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP O
WS5428 54 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS5430 54 x 30 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
WS5432 54 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS5434 54 x 34 125 CLEAR “CFP “CFP *CFP *CFP
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS |

—t—
E -l ‘I / n n
4" X 8" HEM & INSEAM STRIPS [easm)
=g
E Item # Hem-Inseam # Per Roll Stock Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
(J ] WS5435 54 x 35 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP L
rm WS5436 54 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
== WS5438 54 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
g WS5628 56 x 28 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
(P WS5630 56 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
L | WS5632 56 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34//
E WS5634 56 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
- WS5635 56 x 35 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP “CFP “CFP
() WS5636 56 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 28X34
WS5638 56 x 38 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 28X34
WS5828 58 x 28 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP “CFP “CFP 4
WS5830 58 x 30 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 28X34
WS5832 58 x 32 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 28X34
WS5834 58 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS5836 58 x 36 125 CLEAR “CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP 28X34 P
WS5838 58 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS6030 60 x 30 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP
WS6032 60 x 32 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS6034 60 x 34 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS6036 60 x 36 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
WS6038 60 x 38 125 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

682G°196°0.2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno
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" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

SHO

$SIZE DOTS

size size
00000 = ®

3/4" SHOE SI/E DOTS [colored Background & Black Ink )

(7
[
S
=
Ll
—
(7
i
S
—t
(7

size

1072

size size

9 9%

Item # Shoe Size Color # Per Roll Label Type 1-5Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls

SSD-FRS SIZE___ . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

SSD-FRS5 SIZE 5 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

SSD-DG5H SIZE 5.5 ‘ 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

SSD-B6 SIZE 6 ‘ 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SSD-R6H SIZE 6.5 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP o
SSD-Y7 SIZE 7 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ﬁ
SSD-LG7H SIZE 7.5 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 2
SSD-PU8 SIZE 8 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP Eg
SSD-0O8H SIZE 8.5 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
SSD-P9 SIZE 9 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP ;
SSD-GY9H SIZE 9.5 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
SSD-B10 SIZE 10 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP c:/:)5
SSD-PE10H SIZE 10.5 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP °2
SSD-A11 SIZE 11 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP -,.%
SSD-FG11H SIZE 11.5 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 8
SSD-FB12 SIZE 12 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
SSD-FO12H SIZE 12.5 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E‘
SSD-FPI13 SIZE 13 . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
o

Free Dispenser Box IncLudeoﬂ
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS |

GLOTHING
SIZE DOTS

)
N
rm
=
=]
—
7]

l:‘

N

2

3" TODDLER SIZE DOTS ““

Item # Size # Per Roll Label Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5 Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
SID-NB NEWBORN 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-3M 3 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-6M 6 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-9M 9 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-12M 12 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-18M 18 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-24M 24 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-03M 0-3 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-06M 0-6 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-36M 3-6 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-69M 6-9 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-612M 6-12 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-912M 9-12 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-1218M 12-18 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-1824M 18-24 MONTHS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-1T 1 TODDLER 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-2T 2 TODDLER 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-3T 3 TODDLER 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-4T 4 TODDLER 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SID-5T 5 TODDLER 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

’ Black Ink w Free Dispenser Boxlncludedw

' cooprporr ot @OD®

Size Color # Per Roll Label Type 1-2Rolls 3-5Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
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SD-PINK XS PINK 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-GREYS S GREY 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-REDS M RED . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-ORANS L ORANGE . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-AQUAS XL AQUA . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-GREENS XXL GREEN . 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Colored Background & Black Inkw Free Dispenser Box Includedw

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285
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" APPAREL STOCK LABELS

3" SIZE DOT LABELS XL@X)

# Per Roll Label Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5 Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls

SD-XXXS XXXS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-XXS XXS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-XS XS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

SD-S S 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-M M 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-L L 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-XL XL 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

SD-XXL XXL 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-1X 1X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-2X 2X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-3X 3X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-4X 4X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-5X 5X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-0OS ONE SIZE 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-SS SHORT SLEEVE 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD-LS LONG SLEEVE 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

Black mQ Free Dispenser Box Includedw

Yo DoT Ann s XDAXEE)

Item # Size # Per Roll Label Type 1-2 Rolls 3-5 Rolls 6-10 Rolls 11+ Rolls
SD2-XXXS XXXS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD2-XXS XX8 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD2-XS XS 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD2-S S 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SD2-M M 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP omo
SD2-L L 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP (,_?I)
SD2-XL XL 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 5
SD2-XXL XXL 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
SD2-1X 1X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP E
SD2-2X 2X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %_‘
SD2-3X 3X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP %
SD2-4X 4X 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
SD2-0S ONE SIZE 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP g
SD2-SMALL SMALL 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP '§
SD2-MEDIUM MEDIUM 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP 8
SD2-LARGE LARGE 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP §
SD2-X-LARGE X LARGE 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP <
SD2-LS LONG SLEEVE 500 CLEAR *CFP *CFP *CFP “CFP é
White Outline & Black ik ) | Free Dispenser Box Included |

CFP* CONTACT US FOR PRICING 770.561.5285 97
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APPAREL STOCK LABELS |

L
N 3 / n
=N Y e DoTLABELS XDEX)(M)BX)
g # Per Roll Label Type 1-5 Rolls 6-20 Rolls 21-50 Rolls 51+ Rolls
; SDS-XXXS XXXS 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-XXS XXS 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-XS XS 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-S S 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-M M 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-L L 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-XL XL 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-XXL XXL 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-2X 2X 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-3X 3X 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-4X 4X 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-5X 5X 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
SDS-LS LONG SLEEVE 500 SEMI-GLOSS *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

White Background & Black Ink w Free Dispenser Box IncLudedW
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GUSTOM PRINTED TAPE
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1- COLOR TAPE

Item # Size #/Case 2 Cases 5Cases 10 Cases 20 Cases 50 Cases
FLAT05060 1/2” x 60 YDS 72 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
FLATO07560 3/4” x 60 YDS 48 *CFP *CFP *CFP CFP *CFP

| TAPESPECS: Printed White Flatback |

2- COLOR TAPE

Item # Size #/Case 2 Cases 5Cases 10 Cases 20 Cases 50 Cases
FLAT05060 1/2” x 60 YDS 72 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP
FLATO07560 3/4” x 60 YDS 48 *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP *CFP

' TAPESPECS: Printed White Flatback |

‘ TAPE SPECS: Does not include Floodcoating.w
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LABEL RESOURCES

1- Topcoat or Print Receptive
Coating (Optional)

2-Face Stock

3-Primer or Barrier
Coating (Optional)

LABEL
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S-Release Coating

6#2@{@35@ Liner

CONSTRUCTION

u| Aiunod

68261960/ | Aiddng % uoneaou

The Completed Pressure Sensitive Label
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LABEL RESOURGES

ALL OF OUR
CAPABILITIES

CUSTOM & STOCK LABELS

® Thermal Transfer

® Direct Thermal

® Laser

® Full Color Decorative

¢ UL/CSA Compliance

®* D.O.T., Pictorial & Warning

DIGITAL PRINT

® UV Color Inkjet with inline
Laser Die Cutting

® Aqueous Color Inkjet with
inline Laser Die Cutting.

INTEGRATED FORM/LABEL

® Full width liner
® Sheets & Fanfold

7" T0 18"FLEXOGRAPHIC WEB
COUPONS

® Deadened Areas
® Pattern Adhesives

WAREHOUSE

Rack label production,
imaging & installation

VARIABLE IMAGING

® Sequential Numbering
¢ Barcoding

® Variable Text

® Graphics

HARVEST MARK LABELS

® Field To Consumer Tracking

FLEXIBLE PACKAGING

® Paper

® Film

DESIGN

® High Quality Design

®* Low, Fixed Cost Program

FULL LINE OF TAGS

® Notched
® Perfed

CONVERTING SPECIALTY FILMS

®* Bopp, Mylar, Kapton, & others

DISTRIBUTION
* Kitting
® Co-Packing (Ribbons & Labels)

MEDIA

® Printer Specific materials & sizes
® Die cut and plain rolls
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TInch= 254 Centimeters
DECIMAL cn NVERTER 1Centimeter= 3937 Inches

1Foot- 3084 Meters
1Meter=3.281Feet

DECIMALS MILLIMETERS DECIMALS MILLIMETERS

@ —_— .015625 .3969

.03125 .7937

.515625 13.0969

.53125 13.4937

—_— .046875 1.1906 .546875 13.8906

.0625 1.5875

@ —_— .078125 1.9844

.5625 14.2875
.578125 14.6844

$134N0S3d 138v1

.09375 2.3812 .59375 15.0812

= 109375 27781 .609375 15.4781

125 3.1750

@ — 140625 3.5719

15625 3.9687

.625 15.8750

.640625 16.2719

.65625 16.6687

— A71875 4.356 .671875 17.0656

1875 4.7625 .6875 17.4625

— .203125 5.1594 .703125 17.8594

.21875 5.5562 .71875 18.2562

— .234375 5.9531 .734375 18.6531

.25 6.3500 75 19.0500

— .265625 6.7469 .765625 19.4469

.28125 71437 .78125 19.8437

o .296875 7.5406
3125 7.9375

@ — .328125 8.3344

@ —_— .34375 8.7312
@ e .359375 9.1281

.796875 20.2406
.8125 20.6375

.828125 21.0344

.84375 21.4312

.859375 21.8281

375 9.5250 875 22.2250

— .390625 9.9219

@ _— 40625 10.3187
@ — 421875 10.7156

.890625 22.6219

.90625 23.0187

.921875 23.4156
.9375 23.8125

4375 111125

682G°196°0/2 | Alddng % uoneaouu| Auno

— 453125 11.5094 953125 24.2094

.46875 11.9062 .96875 24.6062

484375 12.3031 .984375 25.0031

.5 12.7000 1 25.4000
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LABEL RESOURCES

This is a handy chart to help you understand
which direction label rolls wind in & out.

ROLL CHART
WOUND OUT

UNWIND #1 UNWIND #2 UNWIND #3 UNWIND #4
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AVM SIHL LABEL GOES
{saus 133\11} {THIS WAY}

{AVM SIHl}

$309 1391
LABEL GOES

{THIS WAY}

Bottom of

Top of label

Right side of Left side of
label off first. label off first.

label off first.

off first.

WOUND IN

UNWIND #5 UNWIND #6 UNWIND #7

UNWIND #8

)
)

{AVM SIHl}
$309 139w

$309 13811
LABEL GOES
THIS WAY

{
{

AUM SIHL

LABEL GOES
{THIS WAY}

Country Innovation & Supply | 770.561.5285

Top of label Bottom of Right side of Left side of

off first. label off first. label off first. label off first.
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LABEL RESOURCES

This is a handy chart to help you determine
rounded corner sizes on labels.

s =5
075 Mo6s75 @ 065 Q0565 B 05
1/16" 11/32" @ 5/16" § 9/32"
0435 l 035 | 03437 | 03125 | 0281

1/32" §§ 3/16" @ 11/64" @ 5/32"

025 02187 @ 01875 R 0718 @ 01562
9/64" /64" § 3/32" 8 5/64"
01406 @ 015 | 01093 B 00937 @ 00781
1/16" @ 3/64" @ 1/32" @ 1/64 n
00625 | 00468 @ 00312 | 00156
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ART & DESIGN " HELPFUL INFORMATION
GUIDELINES

We accept the following file formats: (any version, we have the latest software.)
ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR ADOBE PHOTOSHOP ADOBE INDESIGN —
This is our preferred Avoid setting type in This is easy to convert
program format. this program. to Illustrator.
01. Save files with all the 01.Ensure files are at least 01. Save files with all the
fonts outlined. 300dpi and are not fonts outlined.
02.Save as a Ai or EPS file. scaled up. 02.Save as a Indesign or
03.Embed all images in 02. Save file as a CMYK a EPS file.
color mode CMYK Photoshop file, or EPS 03. Supply all files needed
04.File's Raster settings or TIFF). (Fonts, EP'S, TIFFS, You
should be 300dpi. 03. Provide an unflattened can do this easily by
05.Provide all files needed. version of the artwork. packaging the file.
(Fonts, EPS, TIFFS)

If other adobe program formats are not available
ADOBE ACROBAT save as a PDF file.

01. Export as Hi-Res or choose option: Press Quality IM PU RTANT

02. Embedded images if possible; be sure they are at least 300 dpi
03. Outline / Convert to paths ALL FONTS. F[L]EFI‘\[:SUEPIYN.?[LII.L%EUGF
04. Remove / turn off security options (if applicable).

ARTWORK AGAINST.

Files that are to be laser cut will need to be saved as a PDF or a dxf file format. The
artwork must be vector. The vector can come from lllustrator or C.A.D.

MEDIA INFO COLOR CHECKLIST ~ COPY GHECKLIST

All media will be retained on file scaled in Photoshop. MEDIA SUPPORTED: DVD, CD-ROM USB, FLASH

7o)
X
« All files supplied on disk should be ¢ Screens and solids do not e Type sizes are no smaller than 4 f
accompanied with a color print out always run together in flexograpic pts. in positives and 5 pts. in 8
with panfone colors specified. printing. Solid color could be 1-2 reverse type. o
¢ Please supply necessary files only. shades lighter in order to keep the ¢ Line weights are no thinner than N
¢ Include all “placed” (EPS or TIFFS) screens clean. .35 pts. in positives and .75pts. in -~
images as separate files on the « Consider using a one spot color reverse type. _%
disk. This allows us to perform “Dot when possible and stay away from ¢ Provide all the fonts used or outline U:)s
Gain” cutback. knock-outs in multiple colors (i.e. all fonts. e
* We are not responsible for damage Process). A 1pt keyline of solid ¢ Drop shadows without a keyline c
to media or files. Send copies of black or any other dark solid spot can cause registration problems in 2
files only; PLEASE DO NOT SEND color used in the design will ensure flexographic printing. g
ORIGINAL FILES. quality reproduction. ¢ Bleeds should be .125" off cut line 2
* Disks will be returned only if * Bitmap/rasterized graphics should or fold line. =
it is requested. be 300dpi, saved as EPS and ..E‘
=]
as a working backup. If return is « Allow the design fo accept at least CARDS, FIREWIRE DRIVES, EXTERNAL DRIVES, 8
, ][eq“eS*ed' we are nof responsible .Spt of frap. . COMPRESSION: SEA- SELF EXTRACTING
or the condition of the document « Digital print is incapable with some
- or retention of any art data. PMS colors. ARGHIVE, SIT-STUFFIT, ZIP

105

FLEXO REGISTRATION TOLERANCES: +/- .0156" (1/64") Flexo Design Registration Tolerances: +/-.0156" (1/64")
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cﬁs LABEL APPLICATION GUIDELINES

Client:
EMAIL THE FORM: keaton@innovationandsupply.com Part #

SECTION 1. LABEL APPLICATION INFORMATION

Describe the Application:
What is the Label Applied to?

Desired Adhesive Performance: DPermonem‘ |:| Removable

If Removable, How Many Times? |:| One Time |:| Several

Application Temperature? Service Temperature Range of the Application:
Application Method: |:| Hand |:| Machine

Is the Label Used Outside? |:| Yes |:| No If Outside, How Long?

Do the Labels Need to

be UL Approved? [ ves L] no

SECTION 2. PRINTER INFORMATION (IF NOT GOING THROUGH A PRINTER SKIP TO SECTION 3.)

Client Variable
Imaging Technology: |:| Thermal Transfer |:| Direct Transfer |:| Laser |:| Ink Jet |:| Impact/ Dot Matrix
Printer Manufacturer (If Known)? Printer Model # (If Known)?

Any Variable Imaging Done at Label Production Plant? |:| Yes |:| No

SECTION 3. LABEL SPECIFICATIONS
Label Material Description: ( Type of Paper or Film):
Label Shape: |:| RCR |:| Oval |:| Circle |:| Butt-Cut |:| Continuous Roll |:| Perfed Tag |:| Notched Tag

|:| Special (Describe):

LabelWidth: ___ # of Labels Across:____ If >1Across, Vertical Perfs Between Labels? |:| Yes |:| No
Label Depth: If > 1Across, Gap Between Labels? |:| Yes |:| No

Gap Space Between Labels:

Horizontal Perfs Between Labels? |:| Yes |:| No Pinfeeds? |:| Yes |:| No

Face Slits-Back Slits? || Yes [] No If Yes, Describe:

Estimated Annual Usage: Qtys to Estimate (List Up to 6):

SECTION 4. PRINTING

|:| Blank |:| Floodcoat |:| Plate Printed |:| Digital # of Colors: —— 4-Color Process? |:| Yes |:| No
Overlomino’re |:| Yes |:| No If Yes, Describe:

or Varnish?

Any Deadened Adhesive Areas or Printing on Adhesive? |:| Yes |:| No
Any Back Printing on Liner? |:| Yes |:| No # of Colors:

SECTION 5. FINISHING

[ ] Rolls [ ] Fanfold [ ] Sheeted
Core Diameter (Inner) - Fold Length Sheets/Box
. OR ?
Max Outer E)%” Diameter — Labels/Fold Polywrappeds® |:| Yes |:| No
Labels Per Roll Folds/Stack — If Polywrapped,
Rolls Per Carton - Stacks/Box —— Sheets/Packs
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